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PAPA JOHNS

INTRODUCTION

Alongside the Allergen Manager, this Allergen and Nutritional document
is to help you choose menu items from Papa John's if you have a food
allergy or intolerance.

Including our dough and our pizza bases, our menu items are produced
with approved ingredients only. However, as our stores handle many
ingredients containing various allergens, we cannot prevent cross
contact or guarantee that our products are allergen free.

Note: “None" written alongside ‘Contains’ or ‘May Contain' refers to the
ingredients themselves, not the finished product from store. We cannot
completely eliminate the risk of cross contact during the assembly of the
pizzas, sides or desserts

This document highlights the following allergens:

Allergens within our menu

Gluten containing grains (wheat, barley, oats, rye etc.)

Milk (in our mozzarella, premium cheese etc.)

Mustard, Soya (Soybean), Celery, Egg, Fish, Sulphites / SO,, Nuts*,
Peanuts*

Other Allergens considered (not in our menu)
Crustaceans, Lupin, Molluscs, Sesame

* Nuts, peanuts (and other allergens) may be present in Ben and Jerry's
Ice Creams. Please read the pack declarations carefully.

* Qur Cookie and Brownie are manufactured in a factory handling nuts.

©2022 Papa John'’s International, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
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We want as many people to enjoy our pizzas as possible. While our
wheat-free stone-baked base does not contain gluten, the pizza will be
assembled in an environment that contains gluten. Although every
effort is made to prevent it, cross contact may occur between
allergens whilst preparing your order

Therefore, this product is not suitable for people with Coeliac disease,
gluten intolerances or allergies. If you have any concerns, please
review the allergen information provided in this document

Ingredients: Water, Tapioca Starch, Rice Flour, Maize Starch,
Rapeseed Oil, Psyllium Husk Powder, Sugar, Buckwheat Flour, Salt,
Yeast, Rice Flour, Xanthan Gum, Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Pea
Protein, Sorbic Acid (E200), Malic Acid (E296), Tartaric acid, Citric acid
(E330).

Our vegan menu items are produced using 100% plant based
ingredients. We cannot however prevent contact or guarantee

a finished product is free from animal based products, including
meats, cheese (milk), egg or other allergens.

Papa Johns vegan products are classed as 'vegan friendly' and are
produced using ingredients suitable for a plant based diet.

Please be aware that although assembled following strict
procedures these pizzas are prepared in an environment where
animal products, including cheese (milk) and meats are handled.

Our new vegan Sheese’ is produced using 100% plant based
ingredients. We cannot however prevent contact or guarantee

a finished product is free from animal based products, including
meats, cheese (milk), egg or other allergens.

Please find the ingredient listing for our new improved vegan
Sheese® below:

Ingredients: Water, Coconut Oil (26%), Potato Starch, Modified
Potato Starch, Bamboo Fibre, Pea Fibre, Salt, Thickeners
(Carrageenan, Calcium Chloride), Fructose, Natural Flavourings,
Acidity Regulators (Lactic Acid, Sodium Lactate), Modified Maize
Starch, Gelling Agent (Agar), Colour (Carotenes).

©2022 Papa John's International, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
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Papa John's (GB) Ltd only uses independently certificated,
farm assured meats and poultry products for our core
toppings and sides.

Our Mozzarella is produced using milk from 100% assured
dairy herds.

Our fish (Tuna and Anchovies) are sustainably wild caught.

For more information on our animal welfare commitments
and European Chicken Commitments please visit our animal
welfare reports and statements at:
https://www.papajohns.co.uk/animal-welfare

Continuing our Better Ingredients Better Pizza journey,
Papa John's UK only uses 100% cage-free eggs in our
products.

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS

Allergens for pizza bases, toppings, sides and
desserts may be found in the ‘Create Your Own'
section of this document

HALAL PRODUCTS

When we source our meat, our decisions are based on
animal welfare standards, food safety and quality. We do
not specify to any of our suppliers to supply us with halal
certified meat, and therefore do not position our stores or
meat as halal approved.

However, whilst we do not select based on halal
certification, it is possible that our suppliers' products can
be classed as halal and this is true only of our Chicken
Topping & Chicken Poppers which are sourced directly from
suppliers in Thailand, whose meat is certified as halal by
The Central Islamic Council of Thailand. Animal welfare
throughout the agricultural chain is strictly controlled by
the Thai Government Department of Livestock
Development.

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. Product
customisation may affect calorie content. This
includes Create Your Own, Product Amendments and
Half and Half Recipes.

©2022 Papa John's International, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
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CHEESE & TOMATO o vesetwrion &)

TOTAL
S I Z E & C R UST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN cgﬁi?'gv SUGARS  FAT SATSSRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT ENERGY ~ENERGY Pv';g%‘:? PO;;:EON POSR;:EON ;33\5'5
kcal kJ g g e | B 9 SliEE ) SlEE
. Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 302 | 1271 | M9 | 385 | 56 | 106 | 533 | 27 | 055 | 138 1510 | 190 | 500 63 1 8
TOPPINGS
Pizza Sauce, Cheese Authentic Thin Crust - Large 281 | M8l | 123 | 396 | 58 | 75 | 394 | 27 | 055 | 139 1911 191 680 68 1 10
Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 324 | 1356 | 103 | 338 | 61 | 159 | 829 | 23 | 061 | 153 3016 | 253 931 78 1 12
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR Original Base - Small 273 145 1.9 31.3 5.3 10.5 | 6.06 2.8 0.56 | 1.39 121 202 447 745 1 6
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Original Base - Medium 281 | N80 | 123 | 326 | 52 | 106 | 61 3 058 | 14 1610 201 573 7.6 1 8
BASE Original Base - Large 263 | 1106 | 107 | 358 | 5.3 8 46 | 26 | 058 | 14 2235 | 224 | 850 85 1 10
Gluten, Wheat, Milk Original B XXL 270 | 1135 | 106 | 356 | 55 | 89 | 519 | 25 | 06 | 149 3137 | 261 | 1162 | 96.8 1 12
riginal Base - . R . X . . R . .
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None Stuffed Crust - Medium 289 | 1211 | 136 | 307 | 741 | M9 | 741 | 22 | 048 | 121 2087 | 261 722 20 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 253 | 1065 | 12.3 | 349 | 49 | 66 | 405 | 23 | 0.66 | 1.65 243 | 243 | 960 96 1 10
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Stuffed Crust Pepperoni — Large 300 | 1259 | 143 | 311 4 127 | 68 | 22 | 0.68 | 169 3000 | 300 | 1000 | 100 1 10
WITH MEDIUM WHEAT FREE
. Stuffed Crust — XXL 266 | M5 | 123 | 288 | 48 | 105 | 651 | 35 | 0.66 | 165 3418 | 285 | 1285 | 107 1 12
BASE*
Milk Butternut Squash* - Medium 242 | 10m | 93 | 222 1 124 | 52 | 15 | 055 | 138 1392 | 174 575 72 1 8
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN: Wheat Free Stone Baked *- Medium 276 | M57 | 9 315 | 35 | N8 | 643 | 4 | 053 | 133 1305 | 163 | 473 59 1 8
None Crispy Cheese Base - Large 304 | 1274 14.2 31.3 2.6 13 6.1 25 0.52 1.3 1830 183 602 60 1 10

* Including Butternut Squash Base

Product customisation may affect calorie content.
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ALL THE MEATS"™

TOTAL
S I Z E & C R U ST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CAD';';’\?E'Y suaars  FAT SATURAT pgre  sobium  sALT EEET | EVEET | Frebier Pos?.?EON POSR;?N STSI:/ég
kcal kJ g g S| e SEICER RS e

Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 281 | 77 | 1774 | 22 | 45 | 124 | 582 | 61 | 066 | 166 1658 | 208 | 590 | 74 1 8

Authentic Thin Crust - Large 277 | M6l | 181 | 277 | 49 | N6 | 531 | 48 | 068 | 172 2343 | 235 | 846 | 85 1 10

Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 273 | 46 | M7 | 293 | 49 | N5 | 536 | 29 | 068 | 172 3093 | 257 | m33 | 94 1 12
TOPPINGS: Original Base - Small 281 | M7 | 129 | 281 | 47 | 123 | 603 | 31 | 0.62 | 154 1332 | 222 | 474 | 79 1 6
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Ham, - :

f Original Base - Medium 275 | M54 | 168 | 243 | 46 | N7 | 563 | 28 | 069 | 173 1936 | 242 | 704 | 88 1 8
Pork Sausage, Spicy Beef
Pepperoni, Bacon Original Base - Large 279 | W74 | 121 | 333 | 51 | 106 | 534 | 12 | 063 | 158 2754 | 276 | 987 | 99 1 10
I

Original Base - XXL 276 | 156 | 12.6 | 294 | 51 | N5 | 55 | 21 | 0.66 | 165 3754 | 312 | 1360 | M3 1 12

Stuffed Crust - Medium 284 | M86 | 149 | 234 | 44 | 137 | 716 | 35 | 075 | 187 2281 | 284 | 803 | 100 1 8
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR Stuffed Crust - Large 280 | M72 | 128 | 250 | 44 | 136 | 715 | 31 | 071 | 178 3072 | 308 | 1007 | M0 1 10
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 34 | 1315 | 161 | 200 | 4 | 43| 7 22 | 082 | 205 3571 | 355 | M37 | M3 1 10
BASE ) Stuffed Crust - XXL 274 | M47 | 124 | 283 | 49 | N9 | 584 | 18 | 071 | 178 4061 | 340 | 1482 | 124 1 12
Gluten, Wheat, Mustard, Milk

. Crispy Cheese Base - L ; X : : ! : ! 172 2301 | 2 74 74 1 1

INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN: rispy Cheese Base - Large 3n 1301 16.7 14.9 2.3 14.9 6.5 2.2 0.69 30 30 0 0
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.
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TOPPINGS:
Pizza Sauce, Cheese,
Pepperoni, Jalapeiio Peppers

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat, Sulphites /
Sulphur Dioxide, Milk

INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:

None

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH MEDIUM WHEAT FREE
BASE*

Sulphites / Sulphur Dioxide,
Milk

INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:

None

MAR24-2

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

SIZE & C RUST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CARPOMY sugars  FaT SATé"SRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT ENERGY ~ENERGY PV%EEQET POS?EON POS'EIEON STSI:QE‘

kcal  kJ “Total Portion 9 SucE s
/Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 280 176 8.9 341 4.8 1.3 5.6 3.3 0.75 | 189 1506 188 538 67 1 8
)Authentic Thin Crust - Large 293 1230 9.5 36.7 47 14 5.54 28 0.76 1.92 2253 226 769 77 1 10
/Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 259 1087 8.4 322 4.8 10.2 5.15 24 0.69 1.74 2647 220 1022 85 1 12
Original Base - Small 280 173 n.9 31.6 4.8 1.2 6.1 24 0.64 1.6 1280 213 457 76 1 6
Original Base - Medium 270 135 14.1 291 4.9 10.3 5.26 24 0.69 174 1763 220 653 82 1 8
Original Base - Large 266 ms 14.2 27.9 4.8 10.3 5.26 2.6 0.67 1.68 2421 242 910 91 1 10
Original Base - XXL 255 1071 15.7 271 51 8.7 4.32 2.7 0.65 1.63 3185 265 1249 104 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 276 ns7 n3 30.3 4.5 1.6 6.36 2.6 0.73 1.82 2076 260 752 94 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 269 n27 14.4 27.4 4.5 10.7 5.86 25 0.69 172 2744 274 1020 102 1 10
Stuffed Crust Pepperoni — Large 304 | 1272 13.8 | 30.5 42 13.5 6.7 25 0.9 226 3221 322 1060 106 1 10
Stuffed Crust — XXL 265 ma mi 332 4.9 9.3 4.9 2.1 0.63 1.58 3633 303 1371 14 1 12
Butternut Squash* - Medium 21 883 7.3 19.6 1 1n1 4 14 0.65 1.62 1222 152 579 72 1 8
Wheat Free Stone Baked *- Medium 286 no7 10 28.7 34 13.5 6.38 5 0.712 178 1450 181 507 63 1 8
Crispy Cheese Base - Large 294 1231 13.1 28.3 2.3 13.7 6 2.7 0.81 2.02 1946 195 662 66 1 10

* Including Butternut Squash Base

Product customisation may affect calorie content.
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VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

PORTION PORTION  TOTAL
SIZE SIZE SLICES

CARBOHY

TOTAL
SATURAT ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT
DRATE ES FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

WEIGHT

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN SUGARS FAT

kcal per  kcal per
kcal kJ g Tt | Portion q c SLICE  SLICE

Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 304 | 1274 | M1 | 359 | 75 | 122 | 594 | 29 | 068 | 17 1590 | 198 | 523 | 65 1 8
Authentic Thin Crust - Large 305 | 1280 | 131 | 339 | 75 | 121 | 597 | 42 | 07 | 177 2339 | 235 | 767 | 77 1 10
Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 299 | 1255 | 145 | 342 | 86 | 108 | 549 | 34 | 063 | 159 3131 | 260 | 1047 | 87 1 12
TOPPINGS: Original Base - Small 206 | 1242 | 148 | 315 | 67 | M4 | 573 | 41 | 065 | 162 1207 | 216 | 438 | 73 1 6
riginal Base - Sma . . ; . ; ) X .
BBQ Base Sauce, Cheese,
Ham, Pork Sausage, Spicy Original Base - Medium 208 | 1251 | 125 | 338 | 63 | 12 | 596 | 25 | 065 | 16 2026 | 253 | 680 | 85 1 8
T 1]
Beef, Pepperoni, Bacon Original Base - Large 314 | 1316 | 154 | 315 | 63 | 134 | 664 | 28 | 067 | 168 | | 2958 | 206 | 942 | 94 1 10
Original Base - XXL 281 | T80 | 1382 | 338 | 71 | 97 | 514 | 28 | 06 | 15 3684 | 307 | 131 | 109 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 302 | 1267 | 176 | 262 | 63 | 136 | 721 | 24 | 072 | 179 2353 | 204 | 779 | 97 1 8
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Stuffed Crust - Large 292 | 1224 | 124 | 346 | 66 | 109 | 604 | 27 | 063 | 156 | | 3072 | 307 | 1052 | 105 1 10
WITH ORIGINAL OR
i-L . ) : _ . ) 4 4
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 334 | 1397 | 167 | 320 | 7 | 145 | 73 | 22 | 084 | 21 3648 | 364 | 1092 | 109 1 10
BASE Stuffed Crust — XXL 203 | 1231 | 157 | 302 | 68 | 1.6 | 635 | 27 | 061 | 153 4213 | 351 | 1438 | 120 1 12
Gluten, Wheat, Mustard, Milk, Crispy Cheese Base - Large 341 | 1428 | 177 | 322 | 68 | 153 | 69 | 21 | 072 | 179 2369 | 237 | 695 | 69 1 10
Barley
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.
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TOPPINGS:

Pizza Sauce, Cheese,
Chicken, Bacon, Onions, BBQ
Sauce

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat, Soya, Mustard,
Milk, Barley

INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

MAR24-2

BBQ CHICKEN CLASSIC

VALUES PER 100G

SIZE & CRUST

ENERGY

kcal

kJ

ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOLIY

DRATE SUGARS

FAT

SATURAT
ES

FIBRE

SODIUM

SALT

VALUES PER SLICE

ENERGY

kcal per
Total

TOTAL
PORTION PORTION
ENERGY PRODUCT SIZE SIZE

WEIGHT

TOTAL
SLICES

kcal per

Portion 9 s

SLICE

Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 254 | 1070 n2 33.6 6.8 8.1 419 11 0.59 | 148 1504 188 592 74 1 8
/Authentic Thin Crust - Large 250 | 1049 | 9.9 331 6.7 8.3 4.36 14 0.59 | 148 2098 210 839 84 1 10
)Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 235 989 1.6 30.2 6.6 73 3.92 11 0.62 | 155 2604 216 nos 92 1 12
Original Base - Small 253 | 1062 n 317 6.6 8.5 4.59 27 0.56 | 139 1257 210 497 83 1 6
Original Base - Medium 250 | 1053 | 17 313 7 8 423 32 0.57 | 142 1765 220 706 88 1 8
Original Base - Large 239 | 1005 | 1.9 28 4.7 8.3 4.21 24 0.62 | 156 2342 234 980 98 1 10
Original Base - XXL 245 11029 | N3 317 6.2 75 3.69 25 056 | 141 3271 272 1335 m 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 257 | 1077 | N9 29 57 9.7 5.77 2.8 0.63 | 158 2069 260 805 101 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 250 | 1048 | 124 291 5.8 8.7 5 26 0.6 15 2725 273 1090 109 1 10
Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 292 | 1225 | 14.8 31 5.6 1.6 5.8 23 075 | 188 3300 330 N30 n3 1 10
Stuffed Crust — XXL 243 | 1024 | N5 34.7 5.4 6.1 24 17 0.54 | 136 3541 294 1457 121 1 12
Crispy Cheese Base - Large 279 n7n 15.1 282 4.6 n3 52 23 0.6 15 2148 215 770 77 1 10

Product customisation may affect calorie content.
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TOTAL
SIZE & CRU T ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CAD';i?SY SUGARS  FAT SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT ENERGY ~ ENERGY ng%‘;? PongIEON PosRlyEON ;3&;
kcal  kJ 9 g heaper kealper
/Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 244 | 1027 | 141 | 29 | 52 | 76 | 392 | 16 | 056 | 139 1496 | 188 613 77 1 8
/Authentic Thin Crust - Large 239 | 1005 | M6 | 295 | 51 | 7.8 | 42 | 22 | 06 | 151 2065 | 206 | 864 86 1 10
/Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 223 | 940 | M8 | 272 | 49 7 39 | 22 | 054 | 135 2536 | 212 137 95 1 12
T,O PPINGS: Original Base - Small 238 | 1001 | 123 | 288 | 52 | 76 | 41 | 26 | 055 | 138 1204 | 200 | 506 84 1 6
Pizza Sauce, Cheese,
. . Original Base - Medium 242 | 1018 | 12 | 203 | 49 | 77 | 416 | 39 | 057 | 141 1759 | 220 | 727 e 1 8
Chicken, Bacon, Onions, 9
Tomatoes Original Base - Large 214 | 901 | 105 | 259 | 43 7 | 393 | 29 | 053 | 133 2151 | 216 | 1005 | 101 1 10
Original Base - XXL 231 | 972 | N2 | 281 5 76 | 424 | 28 | 051 | 129 3151 | 263 | 1364 | T4 1 12
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Stuffed Crust - Medium 241 | 1012 | 129 | 252 | 32 | 91 | 53 | 34 | 06 | 15 1991 | 248 | 826 | 103 1 8
WITH ORIGINAL OR
t- L . : . . . : X . 1 1
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust - Large 243 | 1022 | 127 | 272 | 49 | 88 | 497 | 22 | 057 | 143 2709 | 272 | M5 112 0
BASE Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 270 | N34 | 142 | 278 | 39 | 109 | 57 | 22 | 066 | 165 319 3N 1155 15 1 10
Gluten, Wheat, Soya, Mustard, Stuffed Crust — XXL 228 | 960 | 123 | 256 | 5 8 47 | 24 | 055 | 138 3388 | 283 | 1486 | 124 1 12
Milk
Crispy Cheese Base - Large 258 | 1081 | 140 | 262 | 27 | 103 | 45 24 | 053 | 132 1954 195 758 76 1 10
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.
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VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

PORTION PORTION TOTAL
SIZE SIZE SLICES

CARBOHY

SATURA Y Y Pl T
ENERG ENERG' RODUC
DRATE ES FIBRE SODIUM

WEIGHT

TOPPINGS: SIZE & CRUST

Pizza Sauce, Extra Cheese,

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN SUGARS FAT

kcal per  kcal per
kcal kJ Total Portion

SLICE SLICE

Double Pepperoni _— )
/Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 303 | 1269 | 134 | 299 | 44 | 139 | 686 | 23 | 073 | 184 1679 | 209 | 554 69 1 8
/Authentic Thin Crust - Large 303 | 1268 | 16.9 | 275 | 51 13 6.4 4 073 | 184 2339 | 233 772 77 1 10
INGREIENT ALLERGEN
G GENS /Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 300 | 1258 | 16.6 | 285 | 53 | 128 | 618 | 22 | 074 | 187 3030 | 252 | 1010 84 1 12
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Original Base - Small 305 | 1277 | N1 | 341 | 45 | 133 | 712 | 21 | 063 | 157 1537 | 256 | 504 84 1 6
BASE Original Base - Medium 209 | 1255 | M9 | 332 | 51 | 127 | 633 | 23 | 0.62 | 155 2243 | 280 | 750 94 1 8
Gluten, Wheat, Milk Original Base - Large 300 | 1258 | 127 | 329 | 49 | 126 | 616 | 21 07 | 176 2850 | 285 | 950 95 1 10
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN: .
None Original Base - XXL 279 | M72 | 108 | 325 | 53 | N2 | 56 | 27 | 061 | 154 3555 | 296 | 1274 | 127 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 290 | 1217 | 141 | 277 | 42 | 132 | 73 | 22 | o071 | 178 2332 | 292 | 804 101 1 8
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Stuffed Crust - Large 280 | M75 | 132 | 289 | 44 | N9 | 643 | 24 | 069 | 173 2971 297 | 1061 106 1 10
WITH MEDIUM WHEAT FREE Stuffed Crust Pepperoni — Large 328 | 1371 | 151 | 294 | 4 16.1 8 22 | 0.83 | 2.08 3608 | 361 | 1100 10 1 10
BASE*
Milk Stuffed Crust — XXL 201 | 1216 | 125 | 28 42 | 137 | 754 | 26 | 07 | 174 4065 | 339 | 1397 | 16 1 12
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN: Butternut Squash* - Medium 303 | 1263 | W | 207 | 09 | 191 | 68 | 15 | 079 | 196 1945 | 242 | 642 80 1 8
None Wheat Free Stone Baked *- Medium 201 | 1216 | 101 | 258 | 32 | 153 | 751 | 49 |0.666| 167 1580 | 198 543 68 1 8
Crispy Cheese Base — Large 332 | 1388 | 152 | 26.8 | 23 | 17.8 8 23 | 07 | 176 2334 | 233 | 703 70 1 10

* Including Butternut Squash Base
Product customisation may affect calorie content.
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GARDEN PARTY  Ovegetarian

COPPINGS: VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE
° TOTAL
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, S I Z E & C R UST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CAD';?\?_E'Y suaars  Far  SATURAT pigpe  sobium  sALT FRIGAT | FTERe | Tron FORTION POSRI?EON STS&;
Tomatoes, Onions, Green S . ; fcalper kealper e p—
Peppers, Sweetcorn, Chestnut N
Mushrooms Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 220 | 925 | 99 | 209 | 53 | 63 | 378 | 19 | 042 | 107 1208 | 163 | 590 | 74 1 8
Authentic Thin Crust - Large 214 | 899 | 83 | 306 | 52 | 59 | 338 | 24 | 042 | 107 1817 | 182 | 849 | 85 1 10
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS - - oL
uthentic Thin Crust - 202 | 848 | 84 | 273 | 58 | 6 | 37 | 24 | 042 | 107 2203 | 192 | M35 | 95 1 12
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Original Base - Small 230 | 967 | 79 | 333 | 56 | 66 | 37 | 28 | 046 | 116 1021 | 170 | 444 | 74 1 6
BASE Original Base - Medium 223 | 940 | 84 | 322 | 42 | 62 | 297 | 26 | 0.44 | 109 1570 | 196 | 704 | 88 1 8
Gluten, Wheat, Milk Original Base - Large 222 | 933 | 97 | 20 | 54 | 68 | 405 | 29 | 048 | 121 2198 | 220 | 990 | 99 1 10
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None Original Base - XXL 217 | o2 | 82 | 307 | 39 | 62 | 320 | 27 | 043 | 108 2058 | 247 | 1363 | T4 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 231 | 971 | 91 | 281 | 37 | 86 | 491 | 25 | 05 | 125 1855 | 231 | 803 | 100 1 8
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Stuffed Crust - Large 232 | 975 | 94 | 284 | 37 | 85 | 495 | 23 | 05 | 125 2552 | 255 | 100 | TO 1 10
WITH MEDIUM WHEAT FREI :
BASE* Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 270 132 12.4 29.5 4.5 10.8 5.5 2.6 0.62 | 156 3078 308 1140 14 1 10
Milk Stuffed Crust - XXL 221 | 927 | 104 | 27 | 35 | 73 | 431 | 26 | 044 | 1.09 3282 | 274 | 1485 | 124 1 12
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN: Butternut Squash* - Medium 205 | 860 | 74 | 213 2 96 | 37 | 19 | 047 | 118 1328 | 166 | 648 81 1 8
None Wheat Free Stone Baked *- Medium 221 | 928 | 65 | 27.8 | 36 | 85 | 446 | 38 | 0378 0.95 1306 | 163 | 591 74 1 8
Crispy Cheese Base — Large 243 | 1020 | 10.9 27 3 9.6 4.2 2.8 0.39 | 0.97 1805 180 743 74 1 10

* Including Butternut Squash Base L .
Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PIZZAS




MAR24-2

TOTAL
ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CAD‘:{?\CT)SY SUGARS  FAT SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT ENERGY ~ ENERGY ng%‘;? PongIEON PosRlyEON ;3&;
kcal  kJ g “Total Potion @ SucE  suice
/Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 225 943 8.9 26.5 45 8.8 5.44 2 0.46 117 1346 169 598 75 1 8
)Authentic Thin Crust - Large 213 894 8.6 242 37 8.5 512 2.8 0.5 126 1862 185 874 87 1 10
-FI;O PPI N GS' Ch F t )Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 217 oM 85 25.6 4 8.4 5.28 25 0.46 1.16 2502 208 153 96 1 12
1Zza sauce eese, reta
Green Pepp'e rs TO m’atoes' Original Base - Small 232 973 9.6 28.6 3.2 8.3 4.94 21 0.5 1.25 n72 195 505 84 1 6
[ [
Black O|IV€S, Ita“an Original Base - Medium 233 976 9.8 275 2.9 8.7 5.4 25 0.48 1.2 1708 214 733 92 1 8
Seasoning Original Base - Large 224 940 9.9 25.4 3 8.7 521 2.2 0.49 1.23 2274 228 1015 102 1 10
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Original Base - XXL 233 977 9.7 28.8 35 8.2 4.96 2.4 0.5 126 3215 268 1380 15 1 12
WITH ORIGINAL OR Stuffed Crust - Medium 245 | 1025 | 10.6 | 255 | 34 | 106 | 66 | 24 | 053 | 133 | | 2058 | 257 | 840 | 105 1 8
AUTH ENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust - Large 230 963 10.8 24 3.6 9.6 6.12 2 0.52 1.31 261 262 n35 n4 1 10
BASE
. Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 274 147 12.7 27.4 3.7 12.1 6.3 2.4 0.72 1.81 3151 315 1150 15 1 10
Gluten, Wheat, Milk
IN G REDIENT MAY CO NTAIN: Stuffed Crust — XXL 201 845 9.5 27.2 3.9 5.5 3.39 2.2 0.49 1.23 3045 253 1515 126 1 12
None Crispy Cheese Base — Large 254 1065 n3 26.3 23 n 4.9 2.3 0.47 1.17 1948 195 767 77 1 10

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PIZZAS




MAR24-2

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

TOPPINGS:

SIZE & CRUST

CARBOHY

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN DRATE

kcal kJ e]

SUGARS

FAT

SATURAT
ES

FIBRE

SODIUM

SALT

TOTAL
ENERGY PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION PORTION
SIZE SIZE

TOTAL

ENERGY SLICES

kcal per  kcal per

Total Portion S

SLICE

Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Ham, /Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 255 | 1071 | N6 | 314 | 6 84 | 458 | 37 | 059 | 149 1425 | 179 | 559 70 1 8
Pineapple —
/Authentic Thin Crust - Large 236 | 991 | 99 | 304 | 59 | 73 4 45 | 059 | 149 1879 | 189 | 796 80 1 10
IAuthentic Thin Crust - XXL 229 | 960 | 88 | 289 | 55 | 78 | 436 | 3.8 | 058 | 146 2439 | 204 | 1065 | 89 1 2
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Original Base - Small 252 | 1060 | 10 | 359 | 6 7 | 374 | 26 | 057 | 142 n89 | 199 | 472 79 1 6
WITH ORIGINAL OR : : - § §
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Original Base - Medium 261 | M01 | 94 | 382 | 64 | 76 | 417 | 13 | 055 | 138 1757 | 219 | 673 84 1 8
BASE Original Base - Large 238 | 1001 | 101 | 312 | 51 | 77 | 449 | 17 | 059 | 148 2230 | 224 | 937 94 1 10
Gluten, Wheat, Milk Original Base - XXL 229 | 964 | 98 | 302 | 57 | 71 | 445 | 27 | 053 | 133 2059 | 245 | 1292 | 107 1 12
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN: -
None Stuffed Crust - Medium 264 | M08 | 131 | 309 | 52 | 94 | 57 | 15 | 058 | 146 2038 | 256 | 772 97 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 252 | 1059 | 19 | 303 | 5 88 | 54 2 06 | 15 2638 | 265 | 1047 | 105 1 10
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Stuffed Crust Pepperoni — Large 204 | 1232 | 147 | 312 | 51 | T8 6 23 | 075 | 187 3196 | 318 | 1087 | 108 1 10
WITH MEDIUM WHEAT FREE Stuffed Crust - XXL 232 | 974 | 147 | 254 | 53 | 73 | 42 | 28 | 057 | 143 3283 | 274 | 1415 | m8 1 2
BASE
] Butternut Squash* - Medium 215 | 901 | 82 | 217 | 2 | 102 | 39 | 15 | 051 | 128 1318 | 166 | 613 77 1 8
Milk
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN: \Wheat Free Stone Baked *- Medium 254 | 1067 75 321 4.6 9.7 4.61 43 | 0495 | 1.24 1339 167 527 66 1 8
None Crispy Cheese Base - Large 279 n70 145 | 294 3.9 n 4.8 23 0.57 1.4 1924 192 690 69 1 10

* Including Butternut Squash Base

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPA JOHNS
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LINCOLN CITY IMPS

TOT
S I Z E & C R U ST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN “ARBOMY sycars  rar  SATUFAT pgre  sobum  saur B R e | P
kcal  kJ LR | g SLICE  SLICE
)Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 271 136 12.6 247 25 13.2 55 1.5 0.56 1.41 1756 220 648 81 1 8
)Authentic Thin Crust - Large 269 125 12.1 26.6 2.7 12.3 4.8 1.6 0.55 1.38 2440 245 907 91 1 10
TO PPI NGS: )Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 270 131 12.3 26.2 27 12.5 5.1 1.5 0.55 1.39 3178 265 n77 98 1 12
Plzza Sauce'Cheese' Italla n Original Base - Small 273 145 12.2 28.3 2.8 12 4.7 1.6 0.55 1.36 1466 240 537 88 1 6
Sausage, Spicy Beef,
Chestnut Mushrooms Original Base - Medium 274 148 12.2 285 2.8 12 4.7 17 0.55 1.37 2085 260 761 95 1 8
I
Peppe roni Original Base - Large 27 n35 n.8 29.2 29 n4 4.3 17 0.54 135 2764 276 1020 102 1 10
Original Base - XXL 273 n44 1n.9 30.1 2.9 n2 4.3 17 0.54 1.34 3844 319 1408 n7 1 12
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS stuffod G Vo 206 | a7 109 : o
tuffed Crust - Medium 281 n75 13.7 25.5 25 13.5 6 1.4 0.57 1.42 2459
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust - Large 277 | M60 | 131 | 266 | 26 | 128 | 55 | 15 | 056 | 14 3180 | 319 | M48 | M5 1 10
BASE Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 300 1255 14.9 27.4 35 14 7 2.4 0.69 173 3495 348 165 16 1 10
GIUten' Wheat' M usta rd' Mi I k Stuffed Crust — XXL 278 164 12.9 279 27 12.3 5.2 1.6 0.55 1.38 4309 359 1550 129 1 12
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None Crispy Cheese Base — Large 292 1220 14.6 23.6 1.6 15 6.5 25 0.5 1.25 2270 227 778 78 1 10

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PIZZAS
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THE MEKICAN o

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

TOTAL
sugARs FAT SATURAT LipRe  sobium  SALT ENERGY  ENERGY PRODUCT
ES WEIGHT

PORTION PORTION  TOTAL
SIZE SIZE SLICES

CARBOHY

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN DRATE

SIZE & CRUST

kcal per  kcal per

kcal kJ (¢] Total Portion SHCE SECE
/Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 250 | 1053 | 104 | 34 51 74 | 352 | 31 | 063 | 158 1458 | 183 583 73 1 8
/Authentic Thin Crust - Large 249 | 1047 | 97 | 333 | 54 8 | 404 | 25 | 058 | 145 2042 | 204 | 820 82 1 10
. ic Thin Crust - XXL ; ; : ) X .

TOPPINGS: /Authentic Thin Crus 242 | 1018 | 81 3 | 52 | 66 | 352 | 3 | 056 | 142 2626 | 218 | 1085 | 90 1 12
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Sp|cy Original Base - Small 251 | 1055 | 106 | 314 | 49 86 | 469 | 28 | 055 | 138 1217 203 485 81 1 6
Beef, Green Peppers, Onion, Original Base - Medium 251 | 1055 | 10.7 32 48 84 | 409 | 23 | 057 | 14 1749 218 697 87 1 8
Jalapefio Peppers, Red Original Base - Large 235 | 986 9 | 293 | 45 | 85 | 444 | 25 | 058 | 145 2258 | 226 961 96 1 10
Chillies

Original Base - XXL 240 | 1008 | N3 | 286 | 34 | 84 | 431 | 23 | 057 | 141 3151 | 262 | 1313 | 109 1 12
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Stuffed Crust - Medium 256 | 1076 | M4 | 282 | 38 | 104 | 563 | 22 | 061 | 152 2038 | 256 | 796 | 100 1 8
WITH ORIGINAL OR

t- L : ) . . X ; . )
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust - Large 246 | 1032 | 174 | 216 | 43 | 95 | 502 | 22 | 063 | 157 2635 | 263 | 1071 107 1 10
BASE Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 201 | 1221 | 139 | 303 | 43 | 121 | 61 27 | 077 | 193 3233 | 323 m m 1 10
Gluten, Wheat, Sulphites / Stuffed Crust — XXL 242 | 1013 | 103 | 265 | 39 | 99 | 528 | 26 | 061 | 152 3473 | 290 | 1435 | 120 1 12
Sulphur Dioxide, Milk
p ! Crispy Cheese Base — Large 275 154 13.2 282 2.8 ns5 5.1 3 0.61 153 1962 196 4 7 1 10

INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PIZZAS
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S\

TOPPINGS:
Ranch Base Sauce, Philly
Beef, Green Peppers, Onion

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat, Barley, Soya,
Mustard, Milk

INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

MAR24-2

% j PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

SIZE & CRU ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN “ARBOHY sygars  par  SATURAT pgre  sobum  saur ENERGY ENERGY PV%EEQET ORI (el | e

kcal  kJ g SE | P SLICE  sLIcE
Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 347 | 459 | M | 309 | 37 | 196 | 38 | 2 | 045 | 112 1822 | 228 | 525 | 66 1 8
Authentic Thin Crust - Large 340 | 1428 | M5 | 313 | 38 | 184 | 38 | 2 | 044 | 1M 2516 | 252 | 740 | 74 1 10
Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 334 | 1405 | M6 | 32 | 38 | 74 | 37 | 2 | 045 | 112 3267 | 272 | 978 | 82 1 12
Original Base - Small 348 | 1463 | M2 | 336 | 37 | 183 | 39 | 21 | 048 | 119 1610 | 268 | 463 | 77 1 6
Original Base - Medium 340 | 1428 | M6 | 331 | 37 | 74 | 39 | 2 | 047 | 116 || 2300 | 288 | 677 | 85 1 8
Original Base - Large 334 | 1406 1.8 33.6 3.7 16.6 3.8 21 0.46 115 3068 307 9219 92 1 10
Original Base - XXL 320 | 1385 | M8 | 351 | 38 | 153 | 35 | 21 | 046 | 115 | | 4098 | 341 | 1246 | 104 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 343 | 1439 | 131 | 204 | 32 | 188 | 54 | 18 | 052 | 129 | | 2687 | 336 | 784 | 98 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 338 |9 | 13 | 30 | 33 | 79 | 5 | 18 | 05 | 126 | | 3510 | 351 | 1039 | 104 1 10
Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 348 | 1458 | 143 | 313 | 46 | 18 | 64 | 24 | o066 | 165 | | 3| 372 | 1076 | 107 1 10
Stuffed Crust — XXL 333 | 1399 | 128 | 322 | 35 | 166 | 46 | 19 | 05 | 124 | | 4590 | 383 | 1379 | 15 1 12
Crispy Cheese Base - Large 384 | 1393 | 147 | 30 | 27 | 77 | 57 | 25 | 047 | 118 280 | 287 | g8 | &2 1 10

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPA JOHNS
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VALUES PER 100G

CARBOHY
ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN DRATE SUGARS FAT

VALUES PER SLICE

TOTAL
ENERGY PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION PORTION
SIZE SIZE

TOTAL

ENERGY SLICES

SIZE & CRUST

SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM

kcal per
Total

kcal per

Portion SEICE

kcal kJ e] SLICE

TOPPINGS:

Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Pork
Sausage, Pepperoni,
Premium Cheese Blend,
Italian Style Seasoning

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat, Mustard, Milk
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

\Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 305 | 1274 | 145 | 273 5 143 | 6.85 43 | 0.691| 173 1827 229 599 75 1 8
Authentic Thin Crust - Large 304 | 1272 | 129 | 287 51 143 | 6.84 44 | 0.741 | 185 2648 264 871 87 1 10
\Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 301 | 1259 | 16.9 211 54 165 | 749 49 |0.695| 174 3519 292 169 97 1 12
Original Base - Small 280 n74 15.1 253 5 123 6.12 4 0.646 | 162 1428 238 510 85 1 6
Original Base - Medium 284 | 190 | 144 | 263 5.1 125 6.27 45 |0.655| 164 2025 253 713 89 1 8
Original Base - Large 286 | 1196 | 135 | 264 52 12.6 6.3 51 | 0.649 | 162 2894 289 1012 101 1 10
Original Base - XXL 283 | N186 | 149 | 252 47 12.6 6.19 48 0638 16 3951 328 1396 N6 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 292 | 1222 | 144 | 237 45 146 | 619 42 | 0.675| 1.69 2371 298 812 102 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 291 1217 127 | 255 45 14.4 7.4 43 | 0675 | 1.69 3265 326 n22 n2 1 10
Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 321 1344 | 157 28.1 3.9 15.7 7.9 22 079 | 198 3730 372 nez 6 1 10
Stuffed Crust — XXL 294 | 1227 | 13.8 | 243 42 147 | 7.45 44 | 0.68 17 4460 370 1517 126 1 12
Crispy Cheese Base - Large 325 | 1360 17 24.8 22 7 7.9 25 0.68 17 2485 248 765 76 1 10

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPA JOHNS
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THE WORKS™

TOTAL
S I Z E & C R U ST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN “ARBOMY sycars  rar  SATUFAT pgre  sobum  saur S S e e || s
kcal  kJ g Kol | Paten | ® ~ SLICE  SLICE
/Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 252 | 1056 | 123 | 27 | 41 | 97 | 463 | 36 | 06 | 152 1555 | 194 | 617 77 1 8
/Authentic Thin Crust - Large 246 | 1032 | 104 | 277 | 47 | 91 | 408 | 59 | 0.64 | 162 2192 | 219 891 89 1 10
TOPPINGS: /Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 240 | 1005 | T | 263 | 48 | 95 | 459 | 24 | 058 | 147 2858 | 238 | M9l 29 1 12
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Italian Original Base - Small 252 | 1058 | 1.8 | 286 | 46 | 95 | 47 | 24 | 061 | 152 1230 | 205 | 488 81 1 6
Sa usage, Ham, Pepperoni, Original Base - Medium 252 | 1058 | 105 | 285 | 4.4 10 467 | 31 0.61 | 151 1842 | 230 731 91 1 8
Chestnut Mgshrooms, Grgen Original Base - Large 243 | 1021 | 104 | 278 | 38 | 96 | 48 | 21 | 057 | 141 2508 | 251 | 1032 | 103 1 10
Peppers, Onions, Black Olives —
Original Base - XXL 242 | 1015 | 9.8 | 292 | 47 | 89 | 434 | 28 | 057 | 143 3432 | 286 | 1418 | M8 1 12
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Stuffed Crust - Medium 263 | M03 | M9 | 267 | 4 N5 | 603 | 27 | 0.65 | 162 2183 | 273 | 830 | 104 1 8
WITH ORIGINAL OR Stuffed Crust - Large 247 | 1035 | 104 | 248 | 39 | N2 | 604 | 28 | 061 | 153 2821 | 282 | M42 | ma 1 10
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 202 | 1223 | 14 | 279 | 41 | 132 | 63 | 27 | 075 | 188 3451 | 345 | m82 | M8 1 10
Gluten, Wheat, Mustard, Milk Stuffed Crust - XXL 243 | 1018 | 125 | 253 | 41 | 96 | 455 | 25 | 059 | 147 3745 | 312 | 1541 | 128 1 12
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN: Crispy Cheese Base - Large 278 | M62 | 135 | 247 | 25 | 133 | 55 | 3 | 06 | 149 281 | 218 | 784 | 78 1 10

None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PIZZAS
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PN

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

IOIAR PORTION PORTION  TOTAL

SIZE & CRUST

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOHY gicaps  FaT SATSSRAT FIBRE  SODIUM ENERGY ~ENERGY PRODUCT "“opr SIZE  SLICES

DRATE WEIGHT

kcal per  kcal per

kcal kJ g Sl | et SLICE  SLICE
Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 235 | 991 3 | 321 | 57 | 61 | 284 | 3 |0526| 132 1351 | 169 | 575 72 1 8
Authentic Thin Crust - Large 257 | 1080 | 143 | 322 | 66 | 6.8 | 333 | 47 | 0578 144 ms | o2n 824 82 1 10
T,O PPINGS: Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 252 | 1058 | 12 | 323 | 54 | 79 | 428 | 16 | 0561 | 14 2762 | 229 | 1096 | 91 1 2
Pizza Sauce, Cheese,
. Original Base - Small 228 | 959 | M | 309 | 38 | 61 | 291 | 26 |0483| 12 M9 | 192 | 504 | 84 1 6
Chicken, Green Peppers, g
[ T
Seasoning Original Base - Large 223 | 939 | 105 | 303 | 33 | 61 | 299 | 24 |0.495| 124 2232 | 223 | 1001 | 100 1 10
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Original Base - XXL 261 1100 | 134 35 7 6.7 3.16 3.6 057 | 142 35562 295 1361 n3 1 12
WITH ORIGINAL OR Stuffed Crust - Medium 248 | 1039 | M6 | 286 | 31 91 | 429 | 24 | 0561 | 14 2068 | 258 | 834 | 104 1 8
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust - Large 248 | 1040 | 132 | 268 | 41 | 92 | 47 | 24 |0559| 14 2780 | 278 | m21 2 1 10
BASE
Stuffed Crust Pepperoni - Large 274 | M50 | 13.8 | 291 | 44 | 109 | 55 | 27 | 0.67 | 167 3209 | 321 nn 7 1 10
Gluten, Wheat, Soya, Mustard, Stuffed Crust - XXL 243 | 1021 | N1 | 317 | 41 | 74 | 35 | 24 | 136 | 136 3426 | 287 | 1410 | T8 1 2
Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide, Crispy Cheese Base — Large 235 | 991 | 3 | 321 | 57 | 61 | 284 | 3 |0526| 132 1351 | 169 | 575 72 1 8
Milk
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PIZZAS
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FOUR CHEESE ON CRISPY CHEESE BASE O vegetarian

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

QUL PORTION PORTION  TOTAL
SIZE SIZE SLICES

TOTA
ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOHY g cars  FaT SATéJSRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT

DRATE WEIGHT

kcal per  kcal per
kJ

g g Total Portion 9 SieE EEEE

kcal

Crispy Cheese Base - Large 319 | 1334 | 149 | 285 3.3 15.4 81 33 0.63 | 157 1751 175 549 55 1 10

TOPPINGS:

Thin & Crispy Base, Premium
Cheese Blend, Pizza Sauce,
Cheeseg, Italian Seasoning

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat, Milk

INGREDIENT MAY

CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PIZZAS
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CHICKEN & PEPPERONI ON CRISPY CHEESE BASE

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

QUL PORTION PORTION  TOTAL
SIZE SIZE SLICES

TOTA
ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOHY g cars  FaT SATéJSRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT

DRATE WEIGHT

kcal per  kcal per
kcal  kJ Total  Portion ] g SLICE  SLICE

Crispy Cheese Base - Large 304 | 1274 | 159 | 255 3.4 14.9 6.81 23 0.7 177 1698 170 559 56 1 10

TOPPINGS:

Thin & Crispy Base, Premium
Cheese Blend, Pizza Sauce,
Cheese, Chicken, Pepperoni,
Italian Style Seasoning

NGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat, Soya,
Mustard, Milk

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:

None Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PIZZAS
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VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

SIZE & C RUST Eneray ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOMY sugars  Fa1  SATURAT piggre  sopium ENERGY ~ ENERGY Pv%gé%; TR S

kcal  kJ k?i'tgf' ﬁ?,'tﬁf"' 9 SLICE  SLICE
/Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 242 | 1018 | 137 | 277 | 58 | 75 | 408 | 46 |0.609| 152 1290 | 161 533 67 1 8
IAuthentic Thin Crust - Large 240 | oM | 14 | 319 | 37 | 59 | 26 | 16 | 05 | 125 1867 | 187 | 778 78 1 10
TOPPINGS: /Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 243 | 1023 | 136 | 275 | 54 8 | 366 | 35 |0584 146 2588 | 216 | 1065 | 89 1 12
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Original Base - Small 237 | 995 | 104 | 319 | 55 | 68 | 3.83 | 31 |0535| 134 n2t | 187 | 473 79 1 6
Chicken & Sweetcorn Original Base - Medium 238 | 1002 | 151 | 292 | 69 | 56 | 275 | 52 | 0554 139 1645 | 206 | 691 86 1 8
Original Base - Large 241 | 1014 | M2 | 32 | 69 | 67 | 354 | 39 | 0586 | 147 2302 | 230 | 955 | 96 1 10
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Original Base - XXL 251 1057 n.5 311 5.4 7.9 3.98 2.9 0.619 | 154 3351 279 1335 m 1 12
WITH ORIGINAL OR Stuffed Crust - Medium 226 | 953 | 12 | 306 | 35 | 59 | 26 | 15 | 045 | 112 1792 | 224 | 793 99 1 8
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust - Large 252 | 1056 | M8 | 27.8 | 46 | 98 | 513 | 25 |0598| 15 2704 | 270 | 1073 | 107 1 10
BASE Stuffed Crust - XXL 226 | 947 | 12 | 248 | 52 8 | 415 | 32 | 133 | 133 3322 | 277 | 1470 | 123 1 12

Gluten, Wheat, Soya,

Mustard, Milk

INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PIZZAS
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CHICKEN, MUSHROOM & SWEETCORN

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE
SIZE & C RUST Eneray ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOMY sugars  Fa1  SATURAT piggre  sopium ENERGY ~ ENERGY Pv%gé%; TR S
kcal  kJ g k?i'tgf' ﬁ?,'tﬁf"' 9 SLICE  SLICE
Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 229 | 961 | 10.8 | 303 | 59 | 63 | 322 | 37 |0538| 135 1282 | 160 | 560 | 70 1 8
/Authentic Thin Crust - Large 238 | 1004 | 127 | 319 | 48 | 62 | 26 | 23 | 051 | 127 on | 191 | 803 | 80 1 10
TOPPINGS: Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 228 | 958 | 109 | 279 | 55 | 73 | 366 | 35 |0485| 121 2462 | 205 | 1080 | 90 1 12
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Original Base - Small 228 | 959 | 106 | 314 | 48 | 61 | 332 | 24 | 051 | 128 n70 | 195 | 513 | 86 1 6
Chicken, Mushroom & Original Base - Medium 230 | 967 | 93 | 325 | 58 | 59 | 3m | 48 |0507| 127 1651 | 206 | 718 90 1 8
Sweetcorn Original Base - Large 232 | 979 | 105 | 337 | 7 54 | 291 | 35 | 0531 133 2274 | 227 | 980 | 98 1 10
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Original Base - XXL 221 | 928 | 107 | 274 | 53 | 69 | 4m | 31 |0499| 125 2984 | 249 | 1350 | T3 1 12
WITH ORIGINAL OR Stuffed Crust - Medium 224 | 954 | N4 | 303 | 42 | 6 | 26 | 2 | 046 | 115 1837 | 230 | 820 | 103 1 8
QX;E ENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust - Large 244 [ 1024 | N5 | 273 | 46 | 92 | 47 | 3 | 0577 | 144 2679 | 268 | 1098 | 10 1 10
Gluten, Wheat, Stuffed Crust — XXL 226 | 951 | 104 | 278 | 53 | 75 | 378 | 3 | 0513 | 128 3356 | 280 | 1485 | 124 1 12
Soya, Mustard, Milk
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PIZZAS




TOPPINGS:
Pizza Sauce, Cheese &
Mushroom

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat, Milk
INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:

MRAEDIENT ALLERGENS

WITH MEDIUM WHEAT FREE

BASE
Milk

INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:

None

MAR24-2

o
[ale
| w#
\ 3%

,

) ) vegetarian

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

SIZE & C RUST Eneray ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOMY sugars  Fa1  SATURAT piggre  sopium ENERGY ~ ENERGY Pv%gé%; Po;;gm Posklyso" sngélé

kcal  kJ kﬁtgfr l;’(;arlti‘:)enr SLICE  SLICE
/Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 249 | 1049 9.4 344 6 75 419 33 | 0568 | 142 1195 149 480 60 1 8
)Authentic Thin Crust - Large 244 1029 | 10.9 343 47 6.5 2.9 24 0.48 1.2 1732 173 710 7 1 10
)Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 232 976 9.8 30.6 6.2 7.1 3.32 33 0.481 1.2 2234 186 963 80 1 12
Original Base - Small 248 1042 9 347 5.9 74 428 3.2 0.52 13 1099 183 443 74 1 6
Original Base - Medium 265 m7 1.8 375 49 7.1 3.2 23 0.51 128 1691 Al 638 80 1 8
Original Base - Large 260 | 1095 n.5 371 4.8 6.8 3 23 0.5 124 2306 231 887 89 1 10
Original Base - XXL 261 103 n3 38.2 5 6.5 2.7 23 0.5 124 3218 268 1233 103 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 231 974 10.2 323 4.2 6.4 2.8 2 0.44 11 1709 214 740 93 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 256 1076 10 30.6 4.8 9.8 5.28 29 | 0569 142 2573 257 1005 101 1 10
Stuffed Crust — XXL 239 1007 10.2 345 45 6.2 25 21 0.45 112 3270 272 1368 n4 1 12
'Wheat Free Stone Baked *- Medium 216 904 7.1 29 3.1 81 35 3.6 0.38 | 0.94 987 123 457 57 1 8

* Including Butternut Squash Base

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPA JOHNS
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VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

SIZE & C RUST Eneray ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOMY sugars  Fa1  SATURAT piggre  sopium ENERGY ~ ENERGY Pv%gé%; Po;;gm Posklyso" sngélé

keal  kJ | S| C Suce  suice
Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 263 | MO6 | 12 | 315 | 57 | 92 | 47 | 32 |0649| 162 1344 | 168 | 5N 64 1 8
Authentic Thin Crust - Large 284 | M94 | 141 | 366 | 47 | 85 | 38 | 2 | 061 | 153 oane | 212 | 745 | 75 1 10
TOPPINGS: Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 269 | M27 | 14 | 255 | 53 | N5 | 518 | 3.8 |0599| 15 2768 | 231 | 1020 | 86 1 12
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Original Base - Small 261 | 1098 | 139 | 303 | 52 | 86 | 455 | 35 | 0.616 | 154 1227 | 204 | 470 | 78 1 6
Chicken & Pepperoni Original Base - Medium 268 | M24 | 12 32 | 64 | 94 | 482 | 35 |0696| 174 1793 | 224 | 669 | 84 1 8
Original Base - Large 257 | 1081 | 106 | 325 | 65 | 86 | 421 | 37 |0.647| 162 2370 | 237 | 922 | 92 1 10
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Original Base - XXL 257 | 1078 | M | 317 | 57 | 88 | 46 | 33 | 0613 | 153 3338 | 278 | 1209 | 108 1 12
WITH ORIGINAL OR Stuffed Crust - Medium 248 | 1044 | 123 | 318 | 41 | 76 | 33 | 18 | 053 | 133 1912 | 239 | 77 96 1 8
QX;EENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust - Large 262 | 1098 | 126 | 27 | 49 | 109 | 217 | 27 |0665| 166 2725 | 272 | 1040 | 104 1 10
Gluten, Wheat, Stuffed Crust — XXL 253 | 1058 | 123 | 244 | 49 | N3 | 515 | 2 |0692| 173 3628 | 302 | 1434 | 120 1 12

Soya, Mustard, Milk

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PIZZAS




TOPPINGS:
Pizza Sauce, Cheese,
Chicken, Pepperoni & Ham

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat,

Soya, Mustard, Milk

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:
None

SIZE & CRUST

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal

kJ

MAR24-2

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOHY
DRATE

SUGARS

FAT

SATURAT
ES

FIBRE

SODIUM

VALUES PER SLICE

ENERGY

kcal per
Total

TOTAL
ENERGY PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION PORTION
SIZE SIZE

TOTAL
SLICES

kcal per

Portion SEICE

SLICE

Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 245 11030 | 131 29 5.4 7.7 3.67 37 0658 165 1333 167 544 68 1 8
/Authentic Thin Crust - Large 269 | N33 | 142 | 349 37 7.7 32 15 0.6 15 2507 251 932 93 1 10
)Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 260 | 1091 n.9 274 5 107 | 443 34 | 0701 | 175 3429 286 1319 1o 1 12
Original Base - Small 242 | 1016 n 311 51 75 3.68 28 | 0.621 | 155 1208 201 499 83 1 6
Original Base - Medium 258 | 1085 | 127 | 292 6.3 9.5 4.91 26 |0.688| 172 181 226 702 88 1 8
Original Base - Large 252 | 1060 | N7 30.6 6.5 85 4.04 33 | 0684 171 2439 244 968 97 1 10
Original Base - XXL 251 1057 | N5 321 5.4 79 3.98 29 | 0.617 | 154 3419 285 1362 na 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 238 | 1003 | 128 | 296 32 7.3 33 14 053 | 134 1914 239 804 101 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 260 | 1090 | 125 272 47 106 | 519 29 |0.676 | 169 2824 282 1086 109 1 10
Stuffed Crust — XXL 250 | 1046 | 129 247 4.7 107 | 497 14 | 0.667 | 167 3743 312 1497 125 1 12

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

TOTAL
SIZE & C RUST Eneray ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOMY sugars  Fa1  SATURAT piggre  sopium EEST | ERERT | e PosR;g)N Posklyso" sngélé
keal  kJ | S| C SLCE  sUCE
/Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 247 | 1042 | 132 | 314 | 6 71 | 389 | 26 | 0518 13 1279 | 160 | 518 65 1 8
TOPPINGS IAuthentic Thin Crust - Large 252 | 1064 | 6 | 324 | 47 | 61 | 27 | 21 | 055 | 138 1913 | 191 759 76 1 10
Pizza Saucé Cheese Tuna & /Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 228 | 960 | 138 | 261 | 53 | 71 | 345 | 24 | 0358 0.9 2351 | 196 | 1031 | 86 1 12
T T
Onion Original Base - Small 246 | 1036 | 129 | 318 | 59 | 68 | 387 | 3 | 0513 128 m39 | 190 | 463 77 1 6
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Original Base - Medium 249 | 1047 n 331 6.6 72 414 39 | 0531 133 1683 210 676 85 1 8
WITH ORIGINAL OR Original Base - Large 244 | 1028 | M6 | 332 | 93 | 65 | 331 | 32 | 054 | 135 2284 | 228 | 936 94 1 10
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Original Base - XXL 233 | 979 | N7 | 29 | 55 | 71 a1 3 | 0524 131 3031 | 253 | 1301 | 108 1 12
BASE
. Stuffed Crust - Medium 235 | 991 | 132 | 31 | 42 | 61 | 26 | 18 | 048 | 121 1828 | 229 | 778 97 1 8
Gluten, Wheat, Fish (Tuna),
Milk Stuffed Crust - Large 249 | 1044 | 13 | 227 | 45 | 91 | 48 | 19 | 0561 14 2624 | 262 | 1054 | 105 1 10
INGREDIENT MAY Stuffed Crust — XXL 225 | 944 | M8 | 255 | 51 | 78 | 334 | 27 |0505| 126 3231 | 269 | 1436 | 120 1 12
CONTAI N: \Wheat Free Stone Baked *- Medium 228 957 12.7 26.2 3.2 82 3.8 31 0.47 118 1186 148 520 65 1 8
None

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH MEDIUM WHEAT FREE
BASE

Fish (Tuna), Milk
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:

None Product customisation may affect calorie content.

* Including Butternut Squash Base

PIZZAS




TOPPINGS:
Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Ham &
Mushroom

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat, Milk
INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:

None

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH MEDIUM WHEAT FREE
BASE

Milk
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

MAR24-2

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

SIZE & C RUST Eneray ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOMY sugars  Fa1  SATURAT piggre  sopium ENERGY ~ ENERGY Pv%gé%; PosR;g)N Posklyso" sngélé

kcal  kJ g kﬁtgfr l;’(;arlti‘:)enr SLICE  SLICE
/Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 238 | 1000 | 10.2 30.8 58 72 39 46 | 0585 | 146 1223 153 514 64 1 8
)Authentic Thin Crust - Large 239 | 1007 | 129 31.3 3.5 6.6 3 1.6 0.55 1.37 1773 177 742 74 1 10
)Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 228 959 9.2 28.3 5.4 8.1 373 27 |0.635| 159 2303 192 1010 84 1 12
Original Base - Small 248 1043 8.7 35 5.8 7.3 4.07 3.7 0564 | 141 4 190 460 77 1 6
Original Base - Medium 238 1001 10 30.7 6.6 74 428 44 | 0589 | 147 1540 192 647 81 1 8
Original Base - Large 247 1041 10.7 323 6.8 77 4.09 31 0.619 | 155 2270 227 919 92 1 10
Original Base - XXL 222 934 10.3 275 45 7.3 4.37 2.6 0578 | 144 2842 237 1280 107 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 221 930 10.8 30.8 3.4 57 24 1.5 0.45 114 1655 207 749 94 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 250 1051 n.6 29.2 4.4 9.1 4.64 26 |0.608| 152 2593 259 1037 104 1 10
Stuffed Crust — XXL 243 1019 10.7 26.4 5.3 9.8 4 32 |0.636| 159 3438 287 1415 n8 1 12
\Wheat Free Stone Baked *- Medium 218 914 9.3 271 3 8.2 3.6 33 0.49 122 1070 134 491 61 1 8

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

* Including Butternut Squash Base

PAPA JOHNS




TOPPINGS:

Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Green
Peppers, Onion, Jalapeiio
Peppers, Red Chillies

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Sulphur
/ Sulphur Dioxide
INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:

None

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS

WITH MEDIUM WHEAT FREE
BASE

Milk, Sulphur / Sulphur Dioxide

INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

MAR24-2

i
Ly

WL

@

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE

SIZE & C RUST eneray ENErGY PROTEIN CARBOMY suars  ra1  SATURAT pigge  sopium  sacr ENERGY ~ ENERGY Pv%gé%; Po;;gm Posklyso" sngélé

cal = | EE o s suce
)Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 227 955 9.5 327 5 58 24 3.2 0.58 144 1264 158 557 70 1 8
)Authentic Thin Crust - Large 234 985 10 331 4.9 6.2 2.7 31 0.59 1.47 1814 181 775 78 1 10
)Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 227 954 9.6 324 5 59 25 31 0.58 145 2502 208 1102 92 1 12
Original Base - Small 242 1021 10.4 342 49 6.5 29 3 0.6 15 1258 210 520 87 1 6
Original Base - Medium 248 1045 10.7 35.3 5 6.5 2.9 2.9 0.58 1.46 1776 222 716 90 1 8
Original Base - Large 251 1058 | 10.7 36.1 5 6.5 2.8 2.9 0.58 1.46 2402 240 957 96 1 10
Original Base - XXL 246 1037 | 10.3 36.2 5 6.1 25 2.9 0.57 143 3392 283 1379 15 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 219 924 9.3 30.9 4.3 6 2.6 2.6 0.51 128 1789 224 817 102 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 226 952 9.5 321 4.4 6.1 25 2.6 0.52 13 2434 243 1077 108 1 10
Stuffed Crust — XXL 227 956 9.4 33 4.6 5.8 23 2.7 0.52 1.31 3441 287 1516 126 1 12
\Wheat Free Stone Baked *- Medium 200 840 5.6 273 35 6.7 2.7 4.3 0.49 122 1012 127 506 63 1 8

* Including Butternut Squash Base

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPA JOHNS




TOPPINGS:

Curry Sauce, Cheese,
Tandoori Chicken Topping,
Green Peppers, Onion, Red
Chillies, Mint Yoghurt Drizzle

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat, Soya, Mustard,
Milk

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:
None

MAR24-2

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE
S I Z E & C R UST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN cgﬁsﬁgv SUGARS  FAT SATé"SRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT ENERGY  ENERGY Pv%—(zé/l:{?}; POSR,;?N POSR,;IEON STSI:'IE;
keal  kJ g ‘Tt Porion suce  suice
\Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 253 | 1002 | 146 | 303 4.4 6.3 24 21 0.65 1.61 1526 191 603 75 1 8
Authentic Thin Crust - Large 260 | 1034 | 147 313 4.4 6.7 27 22 0.64 1.61 2150 215 827 83 1 10
\Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 264 | 1049 | 147 | 324 45 6.6 2.6 22 0.64 1.6 2893 241 1096 91 1 12
Original Base - Small 263 | 1056 | 13.8 | 334 | 45 6.7 2.6 22 0.62 1.55 1410 235 536 89 1 6
Original Base - Medium 268 | 1078 | 146 | 333 45 6.9 2.8 21 0.64 159 2045 256 763 95 1 8
Original Base - Large 272 | 1094 | 145 | 345 45 6.9 2.8 21 0.63 157 2744 274 1009 101 1 10
Original Base - XXL 276 m4 144 | 362 4.6 6.7 2.6 22 0.62 1.55 3789 316 1373 n4 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 237 954 | 129 | 295 4 6.1 25 1.9 0.56 141 2043 255 862 108 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 246 | 990 | 129 | 309 4.1 6.4 2.6 1.9 0.56 141 2777 278 n29 n3 1 10
Stuffed Crust — XXL 254 | 1025 | 131 329 42 6.4 25 2 0.57 141 3835 320 1510 126 1 12

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPA JOHNS




TOPPINGS:

Curry Sauce, Cheese, Green
Peppers, Onion, Red Chillies,
Tandoori Potato Tots, Mint
Yoghurt Drizzle

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL OR
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE

Gluten, Wheat, Soya, Mustard,
Milk

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:
None

MAR24-2

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER SLICE
SIZE & C RUST eneray ENErGY PROTEIN CARBOMY suars  ra1  SATURAT pigge  sopium  sacr ENERGY ~ ENERGY Pv%gé%; PosR;g)N Posklyso" sngélé
keal  kJ | e Suce  suice
IAuthentic Thin Crust - Medium 248 | 1013 | 95 | 338 | 44 71 25 | 26 | 052 | 129 1406 | 176 567 7 1 8
/Authentic Thin Crust - Large 256 | 1043 | 10 | 343 | 45 | 74 | 28 | 26 | 053 | 134 | 2017 | 202 | 7gg 79 1 10
/Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 256 | 1045 | 99 | 35 | 45 | 72 27 | 26 | 052 | 129 | 2760 | 230 | 1078 90 1 12
Original Base - Small 259 | 1067 | 103 | 358 | 46 | 72 27 25 | 052 131 1313 219 507 85 1 6
Original Base - Medium 264 | 1089 | 106 | 361 | 45 | 7.6 3 24 | 053 | 134 1914 | 239 | 725 9 1 8
Original Base - Large 269 | M04 | 107 | 371 | 46 | 75 | 29 | 25 | 054 | 135 | 2609 | 261 | 979 97 1 10
Original Base - XXL 269 | 109 | 106 | 381 | 4.6 71 27 25 | 052 131 3626 | 302 | 1348 112 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 234 | 964 | 93 | 316 4 69 | 27 21 | 047 | 118 1935 | 242 827 103 1 8
Stuffed Crust - Large 242 | 995 | 95 33 41 7 26 | 22 | 048 1.2 2638 | 264 | 1090 | 109 1 10
Stuffed Crust — XXL 247 | 1018 | 96 | 346 | 42 | 68 | 25 | 23 | 048 | 119 3668 | 306 | 1485 | 124 1 12

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPA JOHNS




TOPPINGS:
Pizza Sauce,
Cheese

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL
BASE

Gluten, Wheat,
Milk

INGREDIENT
MAY CONTAIN:
None

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal

MAR24-2

CHEESE & TOMATO

k

0 Vegetarian

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS

FAT

SATURAT
ES

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

ENERGY

kcal per
Total

614

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

ENERGY

kcal per

Portion 9

154 239

PORTION
SIZE

g

60

PORTION
SIZE

SLICE

TOTAL
SLICES

SLICE

TOPPINGS:
Pizza Sauce,
Cheese,
Pepperoni

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL
BASE

Gluten,

Wheat, Milk

INGREDIENT
MAY CONTAIN:
None

VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal kJ

287 | 1203

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS

FAT

SATURAT
ES

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

ENERGY

kcal per
Total

684

VALUES PER PORTION

ENERGY

kcal per
Portion

171

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

g

238.5

PORTION
SIZE

g

60

PORTION
SIZE

TOTAL
SLICES

SLICE SLICE

PAPA JOHNS
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CHICKEN &
SWEETCORN
PERSONAL Pi2zA

0 Vegetarian
TOPPINGS:
Pizza Sauce, VALUES PER 100G TOPPINGS: VALUES PER 100G
Cheeseg, Chicken, Pizza Sauce,
Sweetcorn ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN e | semnrd| sa Cheese’ Chestnut EGSMEESHESED %’;i?? SUGARS  FAT SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT
Mushrooms ccal
INGREDIENT o
ALLERGENS INGREDIENT 245 | 1029 | 96 | 348 | 56 | 69 | 406 | 24 | 049 | 123
WITH ORIGINAL ALLERGENS
BASE WITH ORIGINAL
Gluten, VALUES PER PORTION BASE VALUES PER PORTION
Wheat, Milk, Soya, TOTAL Gluten, —
Mustard ENERGY  ENERGY Pvl\?lnget:ﬁT PO;E'EON Pogl;'EON ;82;; Wheat, Milk ENERGY ENERGY ngloal:? Po;;'g” Po;;?” ;82’;;
INGREDIENT T ke g g SUCE  SLICE INGREDIENT L g SLICE  SLICE
MAY CONTAIN: MAY CONTAIN:
None 610 152 276 59 1 4 None 642 160 262 65.5 1 4

PIZZAS




MAR24-2

AMERICAN HOT
PERSONAL Pi2zA

TOPPINGS:
Pizza Sauce,
Cheese,

VALUES PER 100G

Pepperonlr ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN SARBOM gygags  Far SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM SALT

~ YDRATE
Jalapeno Peppers

kcal K
INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL
BASE
Gluten, Wheat VALUE?TEER PORTION
Sulphites ENERGY ~ENERGY PRODUCT 'ORVON  PORTION - TOTAL
/ Sulphur Dioxide, WEIGHT
Milk s e, e e
INGREDIENT 663 166 262 66 1 4
MAY CONTAIN:
None

PAPA JOHNS
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VEGAN CHEESE 6§ TOMATO VY@

. TOTAL
TOPPINGS: S I Z E & C R U ST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOHY sygars  par  SATURAT ppre  sopum — saut e TR S
Pizza Sauce, vegan Sheese® —
kcal kJ 2 | G G SLICE  SLICE
Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 277 | 161 | 66 | 359 | 6 m | 802 | 39 | 050 | 125 1258 | 157 | 454 57 1 8
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS 278 | M5 | 6 | 37.6 | 66 | 105 | 772 | 44 | 054 | 136 735 | 173 | 624 62 1 10
)Authentic Thin Crust - Large - - - - - - -
WITH ORIGINAL OR 9
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST \Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 297 | 1250 72 427 4.2 10.2 6.3 29 0.58 | 146 2569 214 865 72 1 12
BASE Original Base - Small 282 | N84 | 6.9 | 399 | 6 96 | 726 | 42 | 053 | 133 1204 | 201 427 7 1 6
Gluten, Wheat, Oats (Gluten Original Base - Medium 260 | 128 | 64 | 376 | 62 | 94 | 684 | 4 | 049 | 123 1574 | 197 | 585 | 73 1 8
Free
IN GI;EDIENT MAY CONTAIN: Original Base - Large 276 | N57 | 62 | 388 | 65 | 98 | 714 | 37 | 053 | 134 2211 221 801 80 1 10
None Original Base - XXL 277 | 65 | 77 | 373 | 61 10 | 734 | 37 | 050 | 124 3N6 | 260 | T25 94 1 12
Stuffed Crust - Medium 285 | M93 | 6.6 | 349 | 53 | 123 | 958 | 41 | 056 | 139 1941 | 243 | 681 85 1 8
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Stuffed Crust - Large 272 | M38 | 61 | 34 | 56 | M5 | 858 | 39 | 055 | 137 2486 | 249 | 914 91 1 10
WITH MEDIUM WHEAT FREE
BASE Stuffed Crust — XXL 283 | 1186 | 6.8 | 376 | 58 | 108 | 809 | 39 | 053 | 133 3546 | 295 | 1253 | 104 1 12
Oats (gluten free) Butternut Squash* - Medium 239 | 1002 | 36 | 297 | 13 n 47 27 | 055 | 136 1135 142 475 59 1 8
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN: Wheat Free Stone Baked * Medium 206 | 1239 | 25 | 404 | 3 | 125 | 9.08 | 153 |0.422 | 106 1270 | 159 | 429 54 1 8
None

* Including Butternut Squash Base Product customisation may affect calorie content.



MAR24-2

VEGAN GARDEN PARTY Ve

TOPPINGS: VALUES PER 100G

Pizza Sauce, vegan Sheese®,
Tomatoes, Onions, Green SIZE & CRUST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN C‘[\)'S\?EY SUGARS  FAT SATé"SRAT FIBRE  SODIUM
Peppers, Sweetcorn, Chestnut
Mushrooms

VALUES PER SLICE

PORTION PORTION  TOTAL
SIZE SIZE SLICES

TOTAL
ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT

WEIGHT

kcal Per  Kcal per

Total Portion G G SLICE SLICE

kcal kJ

IAuthentic Thin Crust - Medium 226 | 949 | 61 | 316 | 59 | 76 | 513 | 3.4 |0383| 096 | | 1300 | 162 | 575 72 1 8
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS IAuthentic Thin Crust - Large 230 967 6 32.2 6.4 7.8 518 3.6 | 0426 | 107 1817 182 790 79 1 10
WITH ORIGINAL OR IAuthentic Thin Crust - XXL 231 | 972 | 64 | 245 | 42 | 69 | 38 | 29 | 043 | 109 2564 | 214 | MO 93 1 12
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Original Base - Personal 250 | 1049 | 63 | 356 | 61 | 89 | 642 | 09 |0.388| 0.97 1269 | 21 | 508 | 85 1 6
gﬁﬁgn, Wheat, Oats (Gluten Original Base - Small 240 | 1008 | 68 | 344 | 61 | 76 | 55 | 33 |0.396| 0.99 75 | 214 | 715 89 1 8
Free) Original Base - Medium 242 | 1018 | 6.8 | 344 | 57 | 79 | 515 | 32 |0429| 107 2318 | 232 | 958 | 96 1 10
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN: Original Base - Large 245 | 1028 | 68 | 356 | 6 76 | 511 | 33 |0392| 098 || 3369 | 281 | 13755 | 15 1 12
None Original Base - XXL 251 | 1053 | 56 | 325 | 49 | 101 | 741 | 4 |0461| 115 1998 | 250 | 796 | 100 1 8
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Stuffed Crust - Medium 252 (1056 | 64 | 331 | 53 | 96 | 72 | 36 |0446| 112 2638 | 264 | 1047 | 105 1 10
WITH MEDIUM WHEAT FREE Stuffed Crust - Large 251 | 1055 | 63 | 336 | 6 93 | 666 | 37 |0429]| 107 3717 | 310 | 1481 | 123 1 12
BASE Stuffed Crust — XXL 226 | 949 | 61 | 316 | 59 | 76 | 513 | 34 |0383| 096 | | 1300 | 162 | 575 72 1 8
Oats (gluten free) -
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN: Butternut Squash* - Medium 192 | 804 | 31 | 243 | 18 | 85 | 36 | 24 | 043 | 107 1244 | 156 | 648 8l 1 8
Nonhe Wheat Free Stone Baked *- Medium 239 | 1001 | 27 | 346 | 35 | 88 | 582 | 51 | 0.86 |0343|| 1353 | 169 | 566 | 70.75 1 8

* Including Butternut Squash Base Product customisation may affect calorie content.



MAR24-2

VEGAN JACKFRUIT ‘PEPPERONPF Vv veor

TOTAL
SIZE & C R U ST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CARDOMY g GaRs  FaT SATURAT | FIBRE  SODIUM  SALT e R
kcal kJ kcalPer  Koalper g G SLICE  SLICE
/Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 200 | 1218 | 74 | 365 | 49 | M4 | 51 | 28 | 043 | 1.09 1424 | 178 491 61 1 8
TOPPINGS: IAuthentic Thin Crust - Large 291 | 1224 | 74 | 367 | 48 | T4 | 54 | 28 | 044 | 1N 2028 | 203 | 697 70 1 10
Pizza Sauce, vegan Sheese® —
., . /Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 284 | M96 | 75 | 374 | 5 | 104 | 48 | 28 | 044 | 109 2672 | 223 941 78 1 12
Jackfruit ‘Pepperoni
Original Base - Small 301 | 1267 | 78 | 387 | 48 | N5 | 55 | 28 | 046 | 114 1345 | 224 | 447 75 1 6
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS Original Base - Medium 303 | 1275 | 77 | 386 | 48 | N7 | 58 | 29 | 046 | 116 1933 | 242 | 638 80 1 8
WITH ORIGINAL OR Original Base - Large 209 | 1258 | 79 | 397 | 49 | 108 | 52 | 28 | 046 | 114 2556 | 256 | 855 86 1 10
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST
BASE Original Base - XXL 206 | 1246 | 8 | 404 | 5 | 102 | 49 | 28 | 046 | 114 3564 | 297 | 1204 | 100 1 12
Gluten, Wheat, Oats (Gluten Stuffed Crust - Medium 264 | M08 | 67 | 336 | 42 | 101 | 51 | 25 | 04 | 101 1938 | 242 | 734 92 1 8
Free) Stuffed Crust - Large 246 m2 7 35 43 9.5 4.6 25 0.5 1.01 2381 238 968 97 1 10
INGREDIENT MAY sturtod C oL
tuffed Crust - 268 | M126 | 72 | 365 | 45 | 92 | 44 | 25 | 041 | 103 3570 | 297 | 1332 m 1 12
CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.



MAR24-2

THEVEGAN WORKS % veorr

TOTAL
SIZE & CRUST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CAD';?\?'EW SUGARS  FAT SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT ENERGY ENERGY ngl'é‘;? PosRéIEON PosRlyEON ;Syélé
keal ol | | 8 6 SLICE  SLicE
Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 259 | 1087 | 74 | 309 | 39 | 106 | 43 | 28 | 045 | 112 1564 | 196 | 604 | 76 1 8
TQPPINGS: /Authentic Thin Crust - Large 264 | 106 | 74 | 316 | 39 | 108 | 46 | 29 | 046 | 115 2228 | 223 | 844 | 84 1 10
Pizza Sauce, vegan Sheese® PR o
. " t T T - R . R . . . .
Jackfruit "Pepperoni", Vegan uthentic Thin Crus 253 (1065 | 75 | 313 | 39 | 98 | 4 | 28 | 045 | 113 2063 | 247 | 17 98 1 12
Sausage, Chestnut Mushrooms, [Original Base - Small 272 | M43 | 75 | 337 | 41 | 107 | 47 | 29 | 046 | 115 1447 | 241 | 532 | 89 1 6
Green Peppers, Onions, Black Original Base - Medium 277 | 61 | 77 | 338 | 4 m 51 | 29 | 047 | 117 2080 | 260 | 751 94 1 8
Olives
Original Base - Large 254 (1063 | 57 | 30 | 51 | N5 | 617 | 38 |0502| 125 2545 | 255 | 1002 | 100 1 10
Original Base - XXL
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS riginal Base 269 | M31 | 79 | 349 | 41 | 97 | 42 | 28 | 047 | 117 3857 | 321 | 1434 | 120 1 12
WITH ORIGINAL OR Stuffed Crust - Medium 245 (1030 | 68 | 30 | 36 | 97 | 45 | 26 | 042 | 104 2075 | 259 | 847 | 106 1 8
QX;E ENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust - Large 247 | 1038 | 71 | 314 | 37 | 93 | 41 | 25 | 042 | 1.05 2754 | 275 | M5 | T2 1 10
Stuffed Crust — XXL 247 |1 7. 21 7 : ! 2. 43 | 107 22 | 1562 | 1 1 12
Gluten, Wheat, Barley, Oats 038 | 73 | 3 3 89 | 38 6 | 043 | 10 3858 | 3 56 30
(Gluten Free), Soya
INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.



MAR24-2

TOTAL
SIZE & CRUST ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CAD?:\?'EW SUGARS  FAT SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT ENERGY ENERGY ng‘g‘;? POSR;IEON PosRlyEON ;Syélé
kcal ~ kJ g e e e 6 SLICE  SLICE
Authentic Thin Crust - Medium 248 | 1045 | 8 | 339 | 63 | 77 | 45 | 33 | 042 | 105 1309 | 164 | 528 | 66 1 8
TOPPINGS: Authentic Thin Crust - Large 246 [ 1033 | 76 | 33 | 6 | 79 | 47 | 33 | 043 | 107 || 1904 | 190 | 774 | 77 | 1 10
Pizz \% nSh °
a S:aucg, eqa Sheese”, /Authentic Thin Crust - XXL 239 | 1004 | 77 | 33 | 59 | 72 4 | 33 | 041 | 103 2533 | 2n | 1060 | 88 1 12
Vegan ‘Chicken’, Mushrooms,
BBOQ Drizzle Original Base - Small 255 | 1072 | 8 | 347 | 58 | 8 47 | 33 | 043 | 108 1280 | 213 | 502 | 84 1 6
Original Base - Medium 270 | 137 | 82 | 365 | 59 | 87 | 53 | 33 | 045 | 113 1823 | 228 | 675 | 84 1 8
Original Base - Large 261 | 1097 | 81 4 | 5. 7. 4. 2 | 044 | 11 2433 | 243 2 1 10
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS g 9 G | 1097 | 81 364 59 | 79 | 46 | 32 | 0 92 | %
WITH ORIGINAL OR Original Base - XXL 258 | 1088 | 82 | 366 | 57 | 76 | 43 | 32 | 044 | 109 3413 | 284 | 1323 | 10 1 12
AUTHENTIC THIN CRUST Stuffed Crust - Medium 237 | 995 | 72 | 32 | 52 | 76 | 46 | 29 | 039 | 0.99 1827 | 228 77 96 1 8
BASE Stuffed Crust - Large 233 | 979 | 72 | 324 | 53 | 7 41 | 29 | 039 | 099 | | 2435 | 243 | 1045 | 105 1 10
Gluten, Wheat, Barley, Sturred o o :
tuffed Crust - 236 | 992 | 74 | 333 | 52 | 69 | 39 | 29 | 040 | 1 3424 | 285 | 151 | 121 12
Oats (Gluten Free), Soya

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.



TOPPINGS:
Pizza Sauce,
vegan Sheese®

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL
BASE

Gluten, Wheat,
Oats (Gluten Free)

INGREDIENT
MAY CONTAIN:
None

MAR24-2

~ VEGAN CHEESE &
~ TOMATO

M Vegan

VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN CARBOL

YDRATE SUGARS FAT

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

SATURAT
ES

kcal kJ

286 | 1199 7.2 388 | 54 10.5 77 36 | 045 | 113

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION  PORTION
SIZE SIZE

TOTAL

ENERGY SLICES

ENERGY

kcal Per
Total

Kcal per
Portion

(] (] SLICE SLICE

704 176 246 61.5 1 4

—
2, |

TOPPINGS:
Pizza Sauce,
vegan Sheese®
Jackfruit
'Pepperoni’

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH ORIGINAL
BASE

Gluten, Wheat,
Oats (Gluten
Free)

INGREDIENT
MAY CONTAIN:
None

- '::-‘Evsam JACKFRUIT

. ‘PEPPERONY’

¢ R
&  PERSONAL PI12ZA
-4

M Vegan

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE

SUGARS FAT

SATURAT
ES

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

kcal kJ

278 n72 7.6 43 6.7 7.6 3.29 3.8 0.6 151

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION  PORTION
SIZE SIZE

TOTAL

ENERGY SLICES

ENERGY

kcal Per
Total

Kcal per
Portion

(] (] SLICE SLICE

676 169 243 61 1 4




TOPPINGS:
BBQ Sauce, Chicken,
Bacon, Onion, Cheese

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA JOHNS
ORIGINAL DOUGH
Gluten, Wheat, Soya,
Mustard, Milk, Barley

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:
None

MAR24-2

BBOQ CHICKEN & BACON

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE

keal 4]

SUGARS

FAT

SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM SALT

ENERGY

kcal per
Total

737

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL TOTAL
ENERGY  PRODUCT POSRIE:EON POSRIE:EON PORTION
WEIGHT SIZE
kcal per . .
Portion g g Slice Slice

737 315 315 2 2

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPA JOHNS




TOPPINGS:

Pizza Sauce, Italian Sausage,
Pepperoni, Jalapefio
Peppers, Cheese

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA JOHNS
ORIGINAL DOUGH

Gluten, Wheat, Mustard,
Sulphites / Sulphur Dioxide,
Milk

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:
None

MAR24-2

ITALIAN SAUSAGE & PEPPERONI

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL TOTAL

ENERGY ENERGY  PRODUCT PO;;:EON PO;;:EON PORTION
WEIGHT SIZE

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH o,caRs  FAT SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM SALT

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE

kcal per  kcal per

kcal k) I
Total Portion

g g Slice Slice

921 921 308 308 2 2

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPADIAS PaPA JoHNS




MAR24-2

PHILLY CHEESESTEAR

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER PORTION
TOPPINGS: ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN GARCON' SUGARS — FAT SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM SALT ENERGY  ENERGY ng;ﬁl(_:T HORIER) | [Felarlien P-IC—)cI;-'II—'IAOLN
Philly Beef, Onion, Green weiGHT S S SIzE
Peppers, Cheese, Ranch Sauce [LCIBLY b g Slice  Slice
INGREDIENT ALLERGENS 291 | 1213 | 10.7 |206| 29 | 183 | 44 | 14 |0.39|0.99 940 940 323 323 2 2
WITH PAPA JOHNS ORIGINAL
DOUGH
Gluten, Wheat, Barley, Soya,
Mustard, Milk

INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPADIAS PaPA JoHNS




MAR24-2

PHILLY MUSHROOM

0 Vegetarian

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER PORTION
. TOTAL TOTAL
TOPPINGS: . ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN GARCON' SUGARS — FAT SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT ENERGY  ENERGY PRODUCT PO;;:EON PO;;:EON PORTION
Chestnut Mushrooms, Onion, WEIGHT SIZE
Green Peppers, Cheese, kcal K kcal per  kcal per

Slice Slice

Total Portion 9 9
283 |78 | 85 |199| 24 (185 | 44 | 14 | 04 1 897 897 317 317 2 2

Ranch Sauce

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA JOHNS
ORIGINAL DOUGH
Gluten, Wheat, Soya,
Mustard, Milk

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:
None

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPADIAS PaPA JoHNS




TOPPINGS:

Chestnut Mushrooms, Onion,
Green Peppers, vegan
Sheese®, Ranch Sauce

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA JOHNS
ORIGINAL DOUGH

Gluten, Wheat, Oats (Gluten
Free), Soya, Mustard

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:
None

MAR24-2

VEGAN PHILLY MUSHROOM
MVegan

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL TOTAL

ENERGY ENERGY  PRODUCT PO;;:EON PO;;:EON PORTION
WEIGHT SIZE

CARBOH SATURAT

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT ES FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

kcal per  kcal per

keal 4]
ca Total Portion 9 9

Slice Slice

309 (1293 | 64 | 35 | 54 | 152 |449| 33 |046]| 115 980 980 317 317 2 2

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPADIAS PaPA JoHNS




TOPPINGS:

Pizza Sauce, Green Peppers,
Onion, Tomato, Black Olives,
Feta

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA JOHNS
ORIGINAL DOUGH
Gluten, Wheat, Milk

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:
None

MAR24-2

WW MEDITERANEAN VEG & FETA

0 Vegetarian

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL TOTAL

ENERGY ENERGY  PRODUCT PO;;:EON PO;;:EON PORTION
WEIGHT SIZE

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH SATURAT

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT ES FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

kcal per  kcal per
Total Portion

kcal  kJ g g g g Slice Slice

200|844 | 75 |305| 4 51| 19 | 21 | 052|129 558 558 279 279 2 2

Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPADIAS PaPA JoHNS




MAR24-2

WW FAJITA GHICKEN

VALUES PER 100G VALUES PER PORTION
. TOTAL TOTAL
EOPPéNGS Chick G ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN SARPOM sugars  Far  SATURAT migre  sobium  saLt ENERGY  ENERGY PRODUCT PO;;:EON PO;;:EON PORTION
1ZZa sauce, ICKen, kareen WEIGHT SIZE
AT - - R
illi Peppers, Spicy
Seasoning 181 | 760 | 97 229 | 31 | 52| 2 | 16 04 | 101 547 547 302 302 2 2

INGREDIENT ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA JOHNS
ORIGINAL DOUGH

Gluten, Wheat, Soya,
Mustard, Sulphites / Sulphur
Dioxide, Milk

INGREDIENT MAY
CONTAIN:

None Product customisation may affect calorie content.

PAPADIAS PaPA JoHNS




MAR24-2

INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS ALLERGENS CARBOH SATURAT

WITH PAPA ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN SARBOM sucars  rar  SATURAT rigre  sobwm  saut WITH PAPA ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN yio.rp SUGARS  FAT gs  FIBRE SODIUM  SALT
JOHNS JOHNS

ORIGINAL i I I I N I ORIGINAL el

DOUGH DOUGH

Gluten, Wheat,
Milk

Gluten, Wheat,
Milk

328 | 1373 | 15.4 | 33.6 | 5.54 | 13.6 | 5.54 | 4.6 |0.60| 1.51

VALUES PER PORTION INGREDIENT VALUES PER PORTION
INGREDIENT TOTAL TOTAL
MAY CONTAIN: ENERGY  ENERGY Pvr\eltEvllgtiﬁT POSRIEEON P(';‘ST-I%ES Togg; IN MAY CONTAIN: ENERGY  ENERGY PvF\{/%[()aLiﬁT POSRIE'EON Pé"}%lgf\ls Togé')-( It
; Non
None kcal per kcal per _ . one keal per el o Per box Pi
Total Portion 9 Per box Pieces Total Portion g er bo eces
m 556 302 151 2 14 1319 659 402 201 2 14

PAPA JOHNS




INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA
JOHNS
ORIGINAL
DOUGH
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

None

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal

STICKS

0 Vegetarian

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS

K 9 9 9

337 |1418 | 132 | 432 | 6

FAT

9

1.9 379 | 23 |0.54 136

SATURAT
ES

MAR24-2

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

ENERGY

keal per
Total

1254

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

ENERGY

keal per
Portion

627

9

PORTION
SIZE

NO. OF
PORTIONS

Per box

TOTAL IN
BOX

Pieces

14

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA
JOHNS
ORIGINAL
DOUGH
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

None

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal

k

STICKS

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS

335 1403|129 | 374 | 5.

SATURAT
FAT ES

142 | 4.95

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

2.8 |0.65|1.63

ENERGY

keal per
Total

1347

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

ENERGY

keal per

Portion 9

PORTION
SIZE

NO. OF
PORTIONS

Per box

TOTAL IN
BOX

Pieces

PAPA JOHNS




INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS:
Milk

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

Gluten, Wheat

MAR24-2

VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal kJ

281 | N

9

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS

FAT

SATURAT
ES

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

ENERGY

keal per
Total

874

VALUES PER PORTION

ENERGY

keal per
Portion

437

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

9

PORTION
SIZE

RECOMM-
ENDED TOTAL
PORTION SizE PORTIONS

serving Box of

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS:
Milk

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

Gluten, Wheat

S

>
BACON & CHEESE

POTATO TOTS

VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal

243 1013 | 8.3 | 201

k

9

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS

9 9

0.6

FAT

9

SATURAT
ES

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

13.6 |4.08| 34 |056| 141

ENERGY

keal per
Total

746

VALUES PER PORTION

ENERGY

keal per
Portion

373

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

9

PORTION
SIZE

RECOMM-
ENDED TOTAL
PORTION SizE PORTIONS

serving Box of

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

PLAIN ROASTED
CHICKEN WINGS

BBQ CHICKEN
WINGS

INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS: ALLERGENS: exvaon o
Gluten, Wheat, ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN (;ADI;II}\?E SUGARS FAT SATéJsRAT FIBRE SODIUM Gluten, Wheat, ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT ES FIBRE SODIUM SALT
Celery T Celery, Barley cal K
INGREDIENT 206 | 8611 23 | 09 | 04 | 123 386! 05 053! 131 INGREDIENT 243 (1016|234 | 83 | 44 | 129 |3.74| 0.5 | 057|143
MAY CONTAIN: MAY CONTAIN:
Soya, Egg, Soya, Egg,
Mustard, Milk VALUES PER PORTION Mustard, Milk VALUES PER PORTION
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
PORTION NO.OF PORTION NO.OF
ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT PORTION ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT PORTION
WEIGHT SIZE PORTIONS SIZE WEIGHT SIZE PORTIONS SIZE
i b0 rerboc ot e o @ Porhox | goxct
494 247 240 120 2 6 729 365 300 150 2 6

PAPA JOHNS




INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS:
Gluten, Wheat,
Celery

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

Soya, Egg,
Mustard, Milk

HOT BUFFALO
CHICKEN WINGS

VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal

k

9

234 | 978 | 27.3

CARBOH
YDRATE SUGARS

9 9

19 | 1.9

FAT

9

SATURAT
ES

MAR24-2

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT

kcal Per
Total

702

VALUES PER PORTION

Kcal per
Portion

351

TOTAL

WEIGHT

9

PORTION
SIZE

NO. OF
PORTIONS

Per box

TOTAL
PORTION
SIZE

Box of

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS:
Gluten, Wheat,
Soya, Milk

INGREDIENT
MAY CONTAIN:
Egg, Mustard,
Sulphites /
Sulphur Dioxide

CHEESY JALAPENO
BITES

. 0 Vegetarian @

VALUES PER 100G

SATURAT
ES

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal kJ

264 | 1101

9

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS

9 9

FAT

g

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

ENERGY

kcal per
Total

441

VALUES PER PORTION

ENERGY

kcal per
Portion

221

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

g

PORTION
SIZE

PORTIONS

TOTAL IN
BOX

NO. OF

Per box Pieces

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

HOT PIRI PIRI 5" PLAIN CHICKEN
o o
CHICKEN POPPERS (€@ 4 /s A¥ POPPERS

INGREDIENT

ALLERGENS: VALUES PER 100G ALLERGENS: VALUES PER 100G
Gluten, Wheat, ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN SARBOM sucars  rar  SATURAT rigre  sobwm  saut Gluten, Whea.t, ENERGY ENERaY ProTEN (RRECH suaars  rat  SAEFAT piBRe sopm  salt
golya}il .%ele/ry, 1 fﬂquka, Celery, e T I I I
ulpnites I
Sulphur Dioxide, | 504 | 941 164 | 212| 31 | 8 |312 07 |0781.94 196 | 824 |18.4 | 143 0.8 | 71 287 | 07 | 0.5 | 125
Milk INGREDIENT
MAY CONTAIN:
INGREDIENT VALUES PER PORTION None VALUES PER PORTION
MAY CONTAIN: TOTAL o oo noop  TOTAL TOT AN s N or ] INToTAL
None ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT SIZE POR'|:|ONS PORTION ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT SIZE POR'|:|ONS PORTION
WEIGHT SIZE WEIGHT SIZE
ot Kl e o e Kl G s o
488 244 218 109 2 10 353 177 180 90 2 10

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

L |

JALAPENO PAPA

BITES

0Vegetarian
INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS CARBOH SATURAT
WITH PAPA ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT ES FIBRE SODIUM SALT
JOHNS el g
ORIGINAL
DOUGH 293 |1229| N4 |365| 5 | 107 |3.01| 23 |0.75| 1.87

Gluten, Wheat,

Soya, Mustard,

Sulphites / VALUES PER PORTION

Sulphur Dioxide, TOTAL

Milk ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT PORTION = NO.OF ~ TOTALIN

WEIGHT SIZE PORTIONS BOX

ey g e e

INGREDIENT ) 89 8

MAY CONTAIN: 7 243 30 !

None

CHEESY CHICKEN
PAPA BITES

INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN SUGARS FAT FIBRE SODIUM SALT
WITH PAPA VORATE Mg

JOHNS ORIGINAL

kcal k)
DOUGH c S I B

Gluten, Wheat, 277 |62 | 145 | 321| 5 | 9.4 404| 28 | 06 | 15
Soya, Mustard,
Milk

VALUES PER PORTION
INGREDIENT MAY AL
CONTAIN: ENERGY  ENERGY PRoDUCT FORTION = NO.OF = TOTALIN

WEIGHT SIZE PORTIONS 210)¢
None

keal per keal per . .
Total Portion 9 9 FitEE [FtEEs

712 89 257 32 1 8

PAPA JOHNS




INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA
JOHNS
ORIGINAL
DOUGH
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

None

" BREAD
- |

0 Vegetarian

VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal kJ

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS

FAT

SATURAT
ES

MAR24-2

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

VALUES PER PORTION

ENERGY ENERGY

kcal per
Total

605

kcal per
Portion

303

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

g

PORTION
SIZE

g

81

NO. OF
PORTIONS

Per box

TOTAL IN
BOX

Slices

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA
JOHNS
ORIGINAL
DOUGH
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

None

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal

351

k

1476 | 13

WITH CHEESE

0 Vegetarian

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS

SATURAT
FAT ES

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

ENERGY

keal per
Total

691

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

ENERGY

keal per
Portion

346

9

PORTION
SIZE

9

99

NO. OF
PORTIONS

Per box

TOTAL IN
BOX

Slices

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

GARLIC PiZ2zA
BREAD WITH
BACON & CHEESE

INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS CARBOH SATURAT

WITH PAPA ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT ES FIBRE SODIUM SALT
JOHNS keal K 9 9 9 9 9 9g g g
ORIGINAL

DOUGH 352 [1479 | 142 |402| 43 | 146 | 51 | 1.8 |0.66]| 1.66

Gluten, Wheat,

Milk
VALUES PER PORTION

INGREDIENT TOTAL

PORTION  NO.OF  TOTALIN
MAY CONTAIN: ENERGY  ENERGY PVF\{,(E),%%?T SIZE  PORTIONS  BOX
None

kcal per kcal per

Total Portion 9 Per box Slices

736 368 209 105 2 4

| GARLIC P12ZA BREAD
| WITH FOUR CHEESES

INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS

WITH PAPA ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN %’;i?? SUGARS  FAT SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM SALT
JOHNS | g ;

ORIGINAL

DOUGH

Gluten, Wheat,
Milk

VALUES PER PORTION

INGREDIENT TOTAL

) PORTION ~ NO.OF  TOTALIN
MAY CONTAIN: ENERGY ~ ENERGY PRODUCT "~ % T b oo™
None WEIGHT

keal per keal per .
Total Portion 9 9 Plai b itz

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

GARLIC PiZ2zA
BREAD WITH
BACON & CHEESE

INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS CARBOH SATURAT

WITH PAPA ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT ES FIBRE SODIUM SALT
JOHNS keal K 9 9 9 9 9 9g g g
ORIGINAL

DOUGH 352 [1479 | 142 |402| 43 | 146 | 51 | 1.8 |0.66]| 1.66

Gluten, Wheat,

Milk
VALUES PER PORTION

INGREDIENT TOTAL

PORTION  NO.OF  TOTALIN
MAY CONTAIN: ENERGY  ENERGY PVF\{,(E),%%?T SIZE  PORTIONS  BOX
None

kcal per kcal per

Total Portion 9 Per box Slices

736 368 209 105 2 4

| GARLIC P12ZA BREAD
| WITH FOUR CHEESES

INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS

WITH PAPA ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN %’;i?? SUGARS  FAT SATEUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM SALT
JOHNS | g ;

ORIGINAL

DOUGH

Gluten, Wheat,
Milk

VALUES PER PORTION

INGREDIENT TOTAL

) PORTION ~ NO.OF  TOTALIN
MAY CONTAIN: ENERGY ~ ENERGY PRODUCT "~ % T b oo™
None WEIGHT

keal per keal per .
Total Portion 9 9 Plai b itz

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS:
Gluten, Wheat,
Barley, Soya,
Celery,

Sulphur dioxide,
Sulphites,

Milk

INGREDIENT
MAY CONTAIN:
None

VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN SARBOM gygags  Far SATEUSRAT

YDRATE FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

kcal kJ

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
ENERGY PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION NO. OF TOTAL IN

ENERGY SIZE PORTIONS BOX

kcal per kcal per

Total Portion 9 9 Per box Box of

742 186 339 85 4 12

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS:
Gluten, Wheat,
Barley, Celery

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

Milk

| BBQ CHICKEN WINGS &

j POTATO TOTS

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH SATURAT
ES

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

kcal kJ

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
ENERGY  PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION NO. OF TOTAL IN

ENERGY SIZE PORTIONS BOX

keal per keal per

Total Portion 9 PErlee iR

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

CHICKEN
POPPERS &
POTATO TOTS

TANDOORI
POTATO TOTS ©

INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS: CARBOH SATURAT ALLERGENS: CARBOH SATURAT
Gluteh, Wheat, ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT ES FIBRE SODIUM SALT Gluteﬂ, Wheat, ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT ES FIBRE SODIUM SALT
ﬁ/l()il)lka' Celery o T A I T Milk weall |
193 |809| 9.6 [19.7 | 06 | 82 | 1.8 | 14 |0.48]| 12 INGREDIENT
INGREDIENT MAY CONTAIN:
MAY CONTAIN: None
None VALUES PER PORTION VALUES PER PORTION
TOTAL oL
euerey eneray erobuer POSTON  NO.0T TeTACH eueroy eneroy eRopuor POSTON horor ToT
k‘:T"lltI;Fr I;c;arlts) enr g g Per box Box of k(;iltg:-)r ig;arltsj enr o] Per box Box of
859 215 445 m 4 4 723 362 263 132 2 2

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

TANDOORI
CHICKEN
POPPERS @

INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS:

Gluten’ Wheat, ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT
Soya, Celery, Milk

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

kcal kJ

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:
None

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION NO. OF TOTAL IN

ENERGY SIZE PORTIONS BOX

ENERGY

kcal per kcal per

Total Portion 9 Per box Box of

606 303 215 108 2 10

TANDOORI CHICKEN

INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS:

Gluten, Wheat, ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT
Celery, Milk

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

kcal kJ

INGREDIENT
MAY CONTAIN:

None

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION NO. OF TOTAL IN

ENERGY SIZE PORTIONS BOX

ENERGY

keal per keal per

Total Portion 9 Per box Box of

725 362 219 110 2 6

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

CRISPY COATED CAULIFLOWER BITES

M Vegan

INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS: " " CARBOH oo SATURAT o QLLERGENS ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN SARBOM gygaps  par SATUSRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT
None ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN GpiiOl' SUGARS — FAT URAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT one YDRATE E
kcal k

INGREDIENT I INGREDIENT
MAY CONTAIN: 160 1660 25 | 12 115 | 1 | 07|19 036! 09 MAY CONTAIN: 190 | 796 | 25 [236| 05| 91 |101| 2 |046| 115
None Gluten, Wheat,

Milk

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL RECOMM-
ENERGY ENERGY PRoDUCT FORTION  inep TOTAL

PRIELT SIZE  pormioN size PORTIONS

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL RECOMM-
ENERGY  ENERGY PRoDUCT FORTION % tnen QAL
SIZE  pornionsze PORTIONS

WEIGHT

kcal per kcal per
Total Portion

keal per keal per

9 9 serving B L Total Portion

g serving Box of

320 160 229 115 1 2 380 190 200 100 1 2




INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS:
Oats (Gluten
Free)

INGREDIENT
MAY CONTAIN:
Gluten, Wheat,
Milk

MAR24-2

POTATO TOTS

| ”:\A WITH VEGAN CHEESE

M Vegan

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH

YDRATE FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

SUGARS FAT

SATURAT
ES

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal kJ e] e] e]

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION ~ RECOMM-— 1o7ap

ENERGY ENDED
SIZE  porionsizE PORTIONS

ENERGY

keal per keal per

Total Portion el

g serving

608 304 250 125 1 2

POTATO TOTS WITH
VEGAN CHEESE &
JALAPENOS VW vegan

Yt

o

VALUES PER 100G

SATURAT
ES

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS:
Oats (Gluten
Free), Sulphites /
Sulphur Dioxide

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS FAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal kJ e] e] e]

2351978 | 1.7 |243 | 02 |13.6 |435| 41 |0.59)| 148
INGREDIENT
MAY CONTAIN:
Gluten, Wheat, VALUES PER PORTION
Milk TOTAL RECOMM-

PRODUCT PORTION AR TOTAL

ENERGY
e SIZE  porTionsizE PORTIONS

ENERGY

kcal per kcal per

Total Portion £

[¢] serving

670 335 285




INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS:
Gluten, Wheat

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

Milk

‘NOT-CHICKEN’
VEGAN BITES

VEG PROTEIN IN CRISPY SOUTHERN FRIED STYLE
BREADCRUMBS

M Vegan

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH

SATURAT
ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT ES FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

kcal kJ

MAR24-2

“NOT-CHICKEN”
" | VEGAN BITES AND
" POTATO TOTS Vs vegan

VEG PROTEIN IN CRISPY SOUTHERN FRIED STYLE
BREADCRUMBS & POTATO TOTS

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS:
Gluten, Wheat

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE

SUGARS FAT FIBRE SODIUM

SATURAT
ES SALT

INGREDIENT o

MAY CONTAIN:

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
ENERGY PRODUCT
WEIGHT

TOTAL
PORTION
SIZE

PORTION PORTION

ENERGY SIZE SIZE

kcal per
Total

Ical per

Portion i

9 Piece

614

Milk

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL RECOMM-
PRODUCT PORTION D) TOTAL

ENERGY
e SIZE  porTioN size PORTIONS

ENERGY

kcal per
Total

kcal per

Portion Box of

[¢] Serving




MAR24-2

GIANT DOUBLE
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

0 Vegetarian
INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS: ALLERGENS: oo —
G|uten' Wheat, ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN SARBOM sucars  rar  SATUFAT rigre  sobwm  saut Gluten, Wheat, ENERGYJ| ENERGYAIRROTEINIb 1y { [SUSARSIIEREAT] E | (RS |S:bil) eX
Soya, Egg keal K g g g g Soya, Egg kcal K g g g g
INGREDIENT 459 | 1921 47 15921344 22 11077] 2.6 10175 0.44 INGREDIENT 443 1859 | 51 | 621 |44.8|189 | 51 | 22 |0.95| 24
MAY CONTAIN: MAY CONTAIN:
None None
VALUES PER PORTION VALUES PER PORTION

Manufactured Manufactured

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
in a factory ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT "ORTON PORTON pogrioN in a factory ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT "ORTON PORTON pogTioN
handling nuts WEIGHT SizE handling nuts HEIGLI] 2IH3

kcal per kcal per

kcal per kcal per

Total Portion E g slice Box of Total  Portion g g Piece Box of

1492 184 325 40 1 8 1373 153 310 34 1 9




CINNAPIE
STICKS
M Vegan

INGREDIENT

VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN ‘;AD';?\?_E' SUGARS  FAT SAT:SRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT
JOHNS
ORIGINAL RN
DOUGH 329 /11388 8 |537| 15 | 84 | 21 | 35 |0.73|1.28
Gluten, Wheat,
Oats, Soya,
Sulphites/ VALUES PER PORTION
SUIphurDIOXIde ENERGY ENERGY P;g;ﬁlé.r PORTION NO. OF TOTAL IN
INGREDIENT WEIGHT SIZE PORTIONS 2{0)¢
MAY CONTAIN:  [ERSt o ® Perbox  Pieces
Egg, Milk

1240

620

MAR24-2

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA
JOHNS
ORIGINAL
DOUGH
Gluten, Wheat,
Soya

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

Egg, Milk

CINNAMON
SCROLLS
M Vegan

VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal

320 |1349| 8.9 | 523

k

9

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS

FAT

SATURAT
ES

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

ENERGY

kcal Per
Total

1062

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL

ENERGY PRODUCT

Kcal per
Portion

133

WEIGHT

332

PORTION
SIZE

NO. OF
PORTIONS

Per box

TOTAL
IN BOX

Pieces




CINNAPIE
STICKS
M Vegan

INGREDIENT

VALUES PER 100G
ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN ‘;AD';?\?_E' SUGARS  FAT SAT:SRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT
JOHNS
ORIGINAL RN
DOUGH 329 /11388 8 |537| 15 | 84 | 21 | 35 |0.73|1.28
Gluten, Wheat,
Oats, Soya,
Sulphites/ VALUES PER PORTION
SUIphurDIOXIde ENERGY ENERGY P;g;ﬁlé.r PORTION NO. OF TOTAL IN
INGREDIENT WEIGHT SIZE PORTIONS 2{0)¢
MAY CONTAIN:  [ERSt o ® Perbox  Pieces
Egg, Milk

1240

620

MAR24-2

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA
JOHNS
ORIGINAL
DOUGH
Gluten, Wheat,
Soya

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

Egg, Milk

CINNAMON
SCROLLS
M Vegan

VALUES PER 100G

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN

kcal

320 |1349| 8.9 | 523

k

9

CARBOH

YDRATE SUGARS

FAT

SATURAT
ES

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

ENERGY

kcal Per
Total

1062

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL

ENERGY PRODUCT

Kcal per
Portion

133

WEIGHT

332

PORTION
SIZE

NO. OF
PORTIONS

Per box

TOTAL
IN BOX

Pieces




THE SWEETHEART

W7 Vegan

INGREDIENT
PR VALUES PER 100G
WITH PAPA ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN (\:(AD::?\?E SUGARS  FAT SAT:SRAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT
JOHNS
ORIGINAL kcal K g g g g g g g g
DOUGH
Gluten, Wheat, 386 | 1497 58 57.9 147 105 212 32 023 | 059
Oats, Soya,
Sulphites / VALUES PER PORTION
Sulphur Dioxide TOTAL
PORTION NO. OF TOTAL IN
ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT
INGREDIENT WEIGHT SIZE PORTIONS BOX

MAY CONTAIN:  [ERSt o ® Perbox  Pieces
Egg, Milk

740 370 208 104 2 6

MAR24-2

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
WITH PAPA
JOHNS
ORIGINAL
DOUGH
Gluten,
Wheat, Soya,
Sulphites

/ Sulphur
Dioxide

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

Egg, Milk

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH SATURAT
ES

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT

FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

kcal k) e] e] e] e]

352 (1484| 85 | 615| 98 | 76 | 15 | 21 |0.36/0.89

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL

PORTION NO. OF TOTAL
ENERGY ENERGY vaggldgT SIZE PORTIONS  IN BOX

kcal Per Kcal per
Total Portion

686 86 195 24 1 8

[¢] Per box Pieces




MAR24-2

MAGNUM° DOUBLE .
SALTED CARAMEL Nt

See individual pack for nutritional and
allergen information

See individual pack for nutritional
and allergen information

BEN & JERRY’S™ -

Berry Revolutionary Sundae - Non-Dairy

BEN & JERRY’S™ -
CARAMEL CHEW CHEW™

Contains: Wheat, Barley, Soya, Nuts (Almonds).
May contain: Nuts (Hazelnut), Oat, Rye

See individual pack for nutritional

and allergen information See individual pack for nutritional
and allergen information



INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS:
Gluten, Wheat,
Egg, Milk, Soya

INGREDIENT

MAY CONTAIN:

Nuts (Almonds,
Hazelnuts,
Pecan Nuts,
Pistachio Nuts,
Walnuts)

CHOCOLATE FUDGE
CAKE

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH SATURAT
ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT ES FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

kcal K ] ] g g g g g g

421 |1761| 57 | 50 | 42 | 21 | 64 | 24 | 0.21 | 0.53

MAR24-2

b
« LEMON CHEESECAKE

\

INGREDIENT
ALLERGENS
Gluten, Wheat,
Egg, Milk, Soya

INGREDIENT

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
ENERGY PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION
SIZE

NO. OF TOTAL IN

ENERGY PORTIONS 210)'¢

kcal Per
Total

665

Kcal per

Portion FREES

g Per box

665 158 158 1 1

MAY CONTAIN:

Nuts (Almonds,
Hazelnuts,
Pecan Nuts,
Pistachio Nuts,
Walnuts),
Barley, Rye,
Oats

g

VALUES PER 100G

CARBOH

ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN YDRATE SUGARS FAT FIBRE SODIUM  SALT

SATURAT
ES

kcal kJ o] o] o] o]

289 |1209| 42 |285|206|175| 94 | 0.5 |0.09]0.25

VALUES PER PORTION

TOTAL
ENERGY ENERGY PRODUCT
WEIGHT

PORTION
SIZE

NO. OF
PORTIONS

TOTAL
IN BOX

kcal Per
Total

384

Kcal per
Portion

384 133 133 1 1

Pieces

g Per box

Selected stores only



MAR24-2

BEN & JERRY’S™ -
COOKIE DOUGH

See individual pack for nutritional
and allergen information

BEN & JERRY’S™ -

NON-DAIRY COOKIES ON COOKIES

See individual pack for nutritional
and allergen information

BEN & JERRY’S™ -
CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE

See individual pack for nutritional
and allergen information

BEN & JERRY’S™ -

NON-DAIRY Save Our Swirled NOW

See individual pack for nutritional
and allergen information



MAR24-2

BEN & JERRY’S™ -
COOKIE DOUGH 100m]

See individual pack for nutritional and allergen information

BEN & JERRY’S™ -
NON-DAIRY COOKIES ON COOKIES 100m|

See individual pack for nutritional and allergen information

BEN & JERRY’S™ -
CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE 100m|

See individual pack for nutritional and allergen information



MAR24-2

COOKED INGREDIENT VALUES PER 100G

CREATE YOUR OWN
INGREDIENT NAME ENERGY ENERGY PROTEIN  cARBOHYDRATE ~ SUGARS FAT SATURATES FIBRE SODIUM
kcal kJ g g g g g ] g
Bacon 368 1535 329 9.5 0.6 22 9.2 0.5 215 5.39
Black Olives 236 967 21 0. 0.1 233 4.04 8.7 0.14 0.35
Mozzarella Cheese 328 1366 23.1 6.3 22 23 15.7 1.9 0.92 232
Red Cheddar 419 1742 321 5.7 0.4 29.7 18.26 0.5 0.847 212
Chestnut Mushrooms 50 yall 5.7 4 0.1 0.5 0.1 3.9 0.05 0.12
Chicken 175 740 374 2 1.2 1.9 0.55 0.5 1 25
Feta Cheese 377 1562 212 0.4 0.1 323 227 05 315 7.87
Sliced Green Peppers 27 12 1 43 3.1 0.5 0.1 27 0.05 0.12
Ham 197 828 30.3 1.8 1.8 7.8 3.02 0.5 1.47 3.68
Hot Sauce 225 940 227 19.35 17.97 15.36 1.05 1.81 2.012 5.03
Italian Sausage 366 1516 21.6 1.4 14 295 n 7.1 1.02 2.56
Jackfruit “Pepperoni” 341 1416 5.4 16.5 35 28.2 276 0.5 0.76 1.9
Jalapeno Slices 28 16 0.9 21 0.7 05 0. 5.8 0.33 0.83
Sliced Onion 77 324 2 14.9 7.8 0.5 0.1 41 0.12 0.31
Pepperoni 499 2063 21 0 0 46.1 19.8 0.5 1.8 4.51
Philly Beef 132 558 23 9.5 5.2 2 0.8 0.8 0.45 1
Pineapple Chunks 134 568 0.5 314 21.6 0.5 0.1 1.8 0.05 0.12
Pork Sausage 327 1357 226 1.6 1.6 252 9.5 25 1 252
Premium Cheese Blend 352 1462 29.4 5.2 0. 25.9 16.27 0.5 0.714 179
Sliced Red Chillies 124 512 57 77 3 4.4 113 15.2 0.05 0.12
Spicy Beef 346 1447 27.9 12.8 1.2 204 9.17 0.5 0.66 1.65
Sweetcorn 12 470 3.9 15.8 7.2 27 0.51 4.4 0.5 0.12
Fresh Tomato 26 110 1.2 37 25 0.5 0.1 24 0.05 0.12
Tuna 205 872 49.8 0.6 0.1 0.5 o.n 0.5 0.82 2.06
Vegan Sheese 440 1822 0.3 26.5 1 353 30.52 75 0.83 2.08
Vegan Sausage 284 184 28.8 55 24 15.6 118 3 0.97 243

CYO INGREDIENTS




BUTTERNUT SQUASH BASE (V)(Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

BACON
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

BBQ SAUCE (V)(Vg)
ALLERGENS: Barley (Gluten)
MAY CONTAIN: None

BLACK OLIVES (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

CURRY BASE SAUCE (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

MAR24-2

FETA CHEESE (V)
ALLERGENS: Milk
MAY CONTAIN: None

GREEN PEPPERS (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

CHICKEN TOPPING

ALLERGENS: Gluten, Wheat, Soya,
Mustard

MAY CONTAIN: None

HAM
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

ICING DRIZZLE (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

CYO INGREDIENTS

ITALIAN SAUSAGE
ALLERGENS: Mustard
MAY CONTAIN: None

ITALIAN SEASONING (V)
ALLERGENS: Gluten, Wheat, Milk
MAY CONTAIN: None

JACKFRUIT “PEPPERONI" (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

JALAPENO PEPPERS (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: Sulphites / Sulphur
Dioxide

MAY CONTAIN: None

(V) = Vegetarian
(Vg) =Vegan

PAPA JOHNS




MINT YOGHURT DRIZZLE (V)
ALLERGENS: Milk
MAY CONTAIN: None

MOZZARELLA CHEESE (V)
ALLERGENS: Milk
MAY CONTAIN: None

ONIONS (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

PEPPERONI
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

PEPPERONICINI (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: Sulphites / Sulphur
Dioxide

MAY CONTAIN: None

PHILLY BEEF
ALLERGENS: Barley (Gluten)
MAY CONTAIN: None

MAR24-2

PINEAPPLE (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

PORK SAUSAGE
ALLERGENS: Mustard
MAY CONTAIN: None

PREMIUM CHEESE BLEND (V)
ALLERGENS: Milk
MAY CONTAIN: None

RED CHEDDAR (V)
ALLERGENS: Milk
MAY CONTAIN: None

RED CHILLIES (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

SPICY BEEF
ALLERGENS: Gluten, Wheat, Milk
MAY CONTAIN: None

CYO INGREDIENTS

STUFFED CRUST CHEESE (V)
ALLERGENS: Milk
MAY CONTAIN: None

SWEETCORN (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

TANDOORI CHICKEN TOPPING
ALLERGENS: Gluten, Wheat, Soya,
Mustard, Milk

MAY CONTAIN: None

TANDOORI TOTS (V)
ALLERGENS: Gluten, Wheat, Milk
MAY CONTAIN: None

TOMATOES (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

TUNA

ALLERGENS: Fish

MAY CONTAIN: None
(V) = Vegetarian
(Vg) =Vegan

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

VEGAN CHEESE (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: Oats (Gluten Free)
MAY CONTAIN: None

VEGAN SAUSAGE (V) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: Gluten, Wheat, Barley,
Soya

MAY CONTAIN: None

VEGAN STUFFED CRUST CHEESE (V)
(Vg)

ALLERGENS: Oats (Gluten Free)

MAY CONTAIN: None

MINT YOGHURT DRIZZLE (V)
ALLERGENS: Milk
MAY CONTAIN: None

(V) = Vegetarian
(Vg) =Vegan

CYO INGREDIENTS PaPA soHKS




ORIGINAL & AUTHENTIC

THIN CRUST (including DOUGH) (Vg)
ALLERGENS: Wheat (Gluten)

MAY CONTAIN: None

WHEAT FREE STONEBAKED
BASE(Vg)

ALLERGENS: None

MAY CONTAIN: None

DUSTING FLOUR (Vg)
ALLERGENS: Wheat (Gluten)
MAY CONTAIN: None

CRISPY CHEESE BASE (V)
ALLERGENS: Gluten, Wheat, Milk
MAY CONTAIN: None

MAR24-2

BBQ SAUCE - BASE (Vg)
ALLERGENS: Barley (Gluten)
MAY CONTAIN: None

P1ZZA SAUCE - BASE (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

RANCH SAUCE - BASE (Vqg)
ALLERGENS: Soya, Mustard
MAY CONTAIN: None

GARLIC BREAD SAUCE - BASE (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

HOT BUFFALO (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

CYO INGREDIENTS

BBQ SAUCE - DIP (Vg)
ALLERGENS: Barley (Gluten)
MAY CONTAIN: None

GARLIC & HERB - DIP (Vg)
ALLERGENS: Mustard
MAY CONTAIN: None

HOT BUFFALO - DIP (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

SPECIAL GARLIC - DIP (Vg)
ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

TOMATO & HERB - DIP (Vg)

ALLERGENS: None
MAY CONTAIN: None

(V) = Vegetarian
(Vg) = Vegan

PAPA JOHNS




MAR24-2

TANGO ICE BLAST
CHERRY SORBET

See individual pack for nutritional
and allergen information

Ry Vegan

TANGO ICE BLAST
BLUE RASPBERRY SORBET

See individual pack for nutritional
and allergen information

ﬁ! Vegan




MAR24-2

FFREAL MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY

Contains: Milk
May Contain: Gluten (Wheat), Soya,
Traces of nuts

(7 ¢ f FFREAL MILKSHAKE

Contains: Milk
May Contain: Gluten (Wheat), Soya
Traces of nuts

@ CHOCOLATE

M‘LKSHAKE
.emom" Contains: Milk, Soya. Contains: Gluten (Wheat), Milk.
‘ May Contain: Gluten (Wheat), May Contain: Soya, Traces of nuts
g\ v Traces of nuts

There is an allergen statement printed on every cup stating that F'Real
products may contain traces of peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, wheat, or eggs
from manufacturing or blending since all of our products are made at the
same manufacturer and share the same blender.



MAR24-2

SOFT DRINKS

See individual packs for nutritional and allergen information.

* PEPSI MAX

* PEPSI MAX CHERRY

* PEPSI MAX RASPBERRY
* PEPSI

 BALLYGOWAN WATER
 PEACHICED TEA

+ TANGO ORANGE

* 7UP ZERO

* ROBINSONS REAL FRUIT APPLE & RASPBERRY
* IRON BRU

* IRON BRU SUGAR FREE



MAR24-2

PiZZA BASES CYO INGREDIENTS

BUTTERNUT SQUASH BASE (Vg) ANCHOVIES
ALLERGENS: None ALLERGENS: Fish
MAY CONTAIN: None MAY CONTAIN: None

The Butternut Squash pizzas are assembled in an environment
containing gluten

Therefore, this product is not suitable for Coeliacs. If you have any
concerns, please contact the store directly before ordering.

Ingredients: Butternut Squash (42%), Maize Starch, Sunflower Qil,
Pea Flour, Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Buckwheat Flour, Yeast, Pea
Protein, vegetable fibre: (Bamboo, Psyllium), Guar Gum,
Hydroxypropyl-Methylcellulose, Xantham Gum, Salt.

RECENTLY DELISTED
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